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CHHAGANA MOOL

VILLAGE: SANOD POST: SANOD 

TEHSIL: NASIRABAD   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305621 1091
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
963.00 10-SEP-2018 NORTIDEVI NA NA NO

SHIVRATAN ONADAMAL

VILLAGE: LODIYANA POST: KALYAN 

PURA TEHSIL: MASUDA   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305621 1886
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
180.00 10-SEP-2018 LALI NA NA NO

GANGA RAM NANU

VILLAGE: BHATIYANI POST: 

BHATIYANI TEHSIL: NASIRABAD   

AJMER RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305621 1927
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
90.00 10-SEP-2018 SUWADEVI NA NA NO

KISHAN LAL NATRAJ KAILASH CHAND NATRAJ

VILLAGE: BHATIYANI POST: 

BHATIYANI TEHSIL: NASIRABAD   

AJMER RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305621 1935
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
54.00 10-SEP-2018 KAILASH NA NA NO

ARJUN LAL RAMDEV

VILLAGE: TANKARDA POST: 

TANKARDA TEHSIL: CHOMU   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303702 2321
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
81.00 10-SEP-2018

MAHENDRAKU

MARGURJAR
NA NA NO

MANARAM HARCHAND

VILLAGE: DHAL POST: DHAL 

TEHSIL: NASIRABAD   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305801 3325
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
414.00 10-SEP-2018 RADHA NA NA NO

RAMA GURJAR HARCHAND GURJAR

VILLAGE: DHAL POST: DHAL 

TEHSIL: NASIRABAD   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305801 3326
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
477.00 10-SEP-2018 MANBHARDEVI NA NA NO

HARDEV GURJAR

VILLAGE: HATAN POST: HATAN 

TEHSIL: ASIND   BHILWARA 

RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311301 3734
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
171.00 10-SEP-2018 HEMRAJGURJAR NA NA NO

MEVA BHOMA

VILLAGE: AKHEGARH POST: 

AKHEGARH TEHSIL: ASIND   

BHILWARA RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311301 3843
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
216.00 10-SEP-2018 NARAYANLAL NA NA NO

RAMUDI MANGU

VILLAGE: JHADOO KA KHERA 

POST: JHADOO KA KHERA TEHSIL: 

ASIND   BHILWARA RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311301 3857
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
117.00 10-SEP-2018 MAGHU NA NA NO

BALURAM UGAMRAM

VILLAGE: PARDODAS POST: 

PARDODAS TEHSIL: HURDA   

BHILWARA RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311024 3918
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
504.00 10-SEP-2018 KANCHANDEVI NA NA NO

PERAMI KHUMARAM

VILLAGE: SAPOLA POST: SAPOLA 

TEHSIL: ASIND   BHILWARA 

RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311301 3942
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
909.00 10-SEP-2018 KUMARAM NA NA NO

RAMSWARUP BALURAM

VILLAGE: DARAWAT POST: 

DARAWAT TEHSIL: ASIND   

BHILWARA RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311301 4000
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
117.00 10-SEP-2018

DHANNIDEVIKU

MAWAT
NA NA NO

EEJI LADU

VILLAGE: GARIYA KHERA POST: 

GARIYA KHERA TEHSIL: ASIND   

BHILWARA RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311301 4234
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
234.00 10-SEP-2018 RAMDEV NA NA NO

PANNA JAT DEVA JAT

VILLAGE: JALAMPURA POST: 

JALAMPURA TEHSIL: HURDA   

BHILWARA RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311301 4256
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
216.00 10-SEP-2018 PUKHRAJJAT NA NA NO

HEMA HARI

VILLAGE: MOKHAMPURA POST: 

MOKHAMPURA TEHSIL: ASIND   

BHILWARA RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311301 4520
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
216.00 10-SEP-2018 KANKUDEVI NA NA NO

GODURAM HARDEV LAL

VILLAGE: ROOPPURA POST: 

ROOPPURA TEHSIL: ASIND   

BHILWARA RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311301 4720
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
369.00 10-SEP-2018 SAVARLAL NA NA NO

GOPAL JOGIRAM

VILLAGE: LODIYANA POST: 

LODIYANA TEHSIL: MASUDA   

AJMER RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305621 5045
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
297.00 10-SEP-2018 MEERAMALI NA NA NO

MISHRI GOPI

VILLAGE: SIKHRANI POST: 

SIKHRANI TEHSIL: MASUDA   

AJMER RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305624 5485
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
612.00 10-SEP-2018 INDRADEVI NA NA NO

HAGAMA HAR CHANDRA

VILLAGE: JHEEPIYA POST: JHEEPIYA 

TEHSIL: BHINAY   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305623 5871
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
180.00 10-SEP-2018 GAJRAJ NA NA NO

BHANWAR LAL HIRA

VILLAGE: DOLATPURA POST: 

DAULATPURA (JAMOLA) TEHSIL: 

MASUDA   AJMER RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305624 6024
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
243.00 10-SEP-2018 HANSRAJ NA NA NO

GORDHAN JAT CHHAGAN LAL JAT

VILLAGE: SIKHRANI POST: 

SIKHRANI TEHSIL: MASUDA   

AJMER RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305624 6317
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
315.00 10-SEP-2018 JHAMRIDEVI NA NA NO

INDARA DEVI BHAWAR LAL

VILLAGE: RETA POST: RETA TEHSIL: 

DUDU (HQ. MAUZAMABAD)   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303008 8579
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
81.00 10-SEP-2018 BHAWARLALJAT NA NA NO

KEDAR JAT RAGHUNATH JAT

VILLAGE: PHAGI POST: PHAGI 

TEHSIL: PHAGI   JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303008 10624
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
360.00 10-SEP-2018 SAYARDEVI NA NA NO

MANGAL SINGH KISHORE SINGH
VILLAGE: MOHARA POST: MOHRA 

TEHSIL: RAIPUR   PALI RAJASTHAN 
INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306307 11010

AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
216.00 10-SEP-2018 KISHORSINGH NA NA NO

Surplus amount after payment of dues for Section 8 company before its 

conversion into any other kind
Sum of Other Investment Types0.00 0.00

Grants and donation 0.00

Sum of application money due for refund 0.00 Redemption amount of preference shares 0.00

Sales proceed for fractional shares 0.00 Amount received through disposal of securities under section 38(4) of The Companies Act 2013 0.00

Sum of matured deposit 0.00 Sum of interest on matured deposit 0.00

Sum of matured debentures 0.00 Sum of interest on application money due for refund 0.00

Note: This sheet is applicable for uploading the particulars related to the amount credited to Investor Education and Protection Fund. 

Make sure that the details are in accordance with the information already provided in e-form IEPF-1_Purpose-1

Sum of unpaid and unclaimed dividend 110043.00 Sum of interest on matured debentures 0.00
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Clear



DALA RAM JETHA RAM

VILLAGE: AGEWA POST: AGEWA 

TEHSIL: JAITARAN   PALI 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306302 11771
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
270.00 10-SEP-2018 HUKARAM NA NA NO

JAGDISH BALU

VILLAGE: JAISINGHPURA 

SHEKHAWATAN POST: 

JAISINGHPURA SHEKHAWATAN 

TEHSIL: AMBER   JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303704 12274
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
513.00 10-SEP-2018 BALU NA NA NO

DHAPA DEVI PRABHAT JAT

VILLAGE: NEEDAD POST: NANGAL 

SIRAS TEHSIL: AMER   JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303704 13829
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
198.00 10-SEP-2018 SHANKARLAL NA NA NO

LAL RAM SHARMA BHERU RAM SHARMA

VILLAGE: NANGAL SIRAS POST: 

NANGAL SIRAS TEHSIL: AMBER   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303704 13940
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
927.00 10-SEP-2018 BHERURAM NA NA NO

OMPRAKASH PRABHU DAYAL

VILLAGE: KHOHRI POST: KHOHRI 

TEHSIL: BANSUR   ALWAR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR 301402 15467
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
891.00 10-SEP-2018 MANJUDEVI NA NA NO

SHISHUPAL BAJRANGA

VILLAGE: SODA POST: SODA 

TEHSIL: MALPURA   TONK 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304801 16772
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
729.00 10-SEP-2018 MATHURADEVI NA NA NO

PRAHLAD VERMA ROOPA LAL REGAR

VILLAGE: AMBA PURA POST: 

AMBA PURA TEHSIL: MALPURA   

TONK RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304504 18300
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
306.00 10-SEP-2018 PRASANDEVI NA NA NO

TULSA CHITA MAL JAT
VILLAGE: KIWARA POST: KIWARA 

TEHSIL: NIWAI   TONK RAJASTHAN
INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304801 18653

AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
207.00 10-SEP-2018 CHITAMALJAT NA NA NO

DAKU TEJA
VILLAGE: ARATIYA POST: ARATIYA 

TEHSIL: ROHAT   PALI RAJASTHAN
INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306421 21272

AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
216.00 10-SEP-2018 VARDARAM NA NA NO

NARSHINRAM JORARAM

VILLAGE: PEEPALIYA KI DHANI 

POST: PEEPALIYA KI DHANI TEHSIL: 

ROHAT   PALI RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306421 21660
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
369.00 10-SEP-2018 CHUKI NA NA NO

PUNI RAY CHAND
VILLAGE: BHANIYA POST: BHANIYA 

TEHSIL: SOJAT   PALI RAJASTHAN
INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306421 22425

AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
135.00 10-SEP-2018 BUDHARAM NA NA NO

RAJU BHANARAM JI CHOUDHARY

VILLAGE: GURA ENDLA POST: 

GURA ENDLA TEHSIL: PALI   PALI 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306422 22788
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
117.00 10-SEP-2018 SUGNA NA NA NO

PRABHATI RUDMAL

VILLAGE: NANDRI POST: NANDRI 

TEHSIL: PHULERA (HQ.SAMBHAR)   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303603 23439
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
468.00 10-SEP-2018 MOOLCHAND NA NA NO

BHAVARI DEVI PHOOLA RAM

VILLAGE: SUNDARIYA POST: 

SUNDARIYA TEHSIL: DANTA 

RAMGARH   SIKAR RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 303603 24070
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
351.00 10-SEP-2018 FULGHAYAL NA NA NO

ANGACHI DEVI BANWARI LAL

VILLAGE: HARIPURA POST: 

HARIPURA TEHSIL: PHULERA 

(HQ.SAMBHAR)   JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303603 24290
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
873.00 10-SEP-2018 BANWARILAL NA NA NO

GANESH RAM RADHARAM

VILLAGE: RAMJIPURA POST: 

RAMJIPURA TEHSIL: DANTA 

RAMGARH   SIKAR RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 303603 24310
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
270.00 10-SEP-2018 GOPALLAL NA NA NO

MANGALRAM PRAJAPAT LALARAM PRAJAPAT

VILLAGE: DHIGARIYA KAPOOR 

POST: DHIGARIYA KAPOOR TEHSIL: 

BASWA   DAUSA RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN DAUSA 303326 28232
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
72.00 10-SEP-2018 NA NA NO

RAKESH SURAJ MAL

VILLAGE: MOROLI POST: MOROLI 

TEHSIL: SIKRAI   DAUSA 

RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN DAUSA 303326 28422
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
558.00 10-SEP-2018 KUSHIRAM NA NA NO

PREM KANWAR INDER SINGH

VILLAGE: JHAMAWAS POST: 

JHAMAWAS TEHSIL: DANTA 

RAMGARH   SIKAR RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 332715 29575
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
216.00 10-SEP-2018 INDRASINGH NA NA NO

HEERA LAL BHAGU LAL

VILLAGE: PAGARA POST: PAGARA 

TEHSIL: PEESANGAN   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305026 31347
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
216.00 10-SEP-2018 CHUKA NA NA NO

GOVIND DHANNA

VILLAGE: PAGARA POST: PAGARA 

TEHSIL: PEESANGAN   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305026 31349
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
360.00 10-SEP-2018 GITA NA NA NO

PUSARAM HAJARE RAM

VILLAGE: NARSINGH BASNI POST: 

NARSINGH BASNI TEHSIL: DEGANA   

NAGAUR RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN NAGAUR 305026 31549
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
396.00 10-SEP-2018 RUKMADEVI NA NA NO

MAGEJ SINGH BHEL DAN

VILLAGE: SOODWAR POST: 

SOODWAR TEHSIL: DEGANA   

NAGAUR RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN NAGAUR 305026 31604
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
216.00 10-SEP-2018 PRADEEP NA NA NO

RAM DEV HEERA

VILLAGE: KURKI POST: KURKI 

TEHSIL: JAITARAN   PALI 

RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 305026 31838
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
108.00 10-SEP-2018 BHUNA NA NA NO

GOMA RAM TEJA RAM

VILLAGE: BADI GHATI POST: BADI 

GHATI TEHSIL: DEGANA   NAGAUR 

RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN NAGAUR 305026 31847
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
207.00 10-SEP-2018 PANKIDEVI NA NA NO

MANGA RAM JEEVAN RAM

VILLAGE: TEHLA POST: TEHLA 

TEHSIL: DEGANA   NAGAUR 

RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN NAGAUR 305026 31886
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
261.00 10-SEP-2018 BHANWARIDEVI NA NA NO

SIYA RAM RAMA RAM

VILLAGE: KILLA POST: KILLA 

TEHSIL: DEGANA   NAGAUR 

RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN NAGAUR 305026 32034
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
171.00 10-SEP-2018 SIKA NA NA NO

HUKMA RAM MEVA RAM

VILLAGE: SOODWAR POST: 

SOODWAR TEHSIL: DEGANA   

NAGAUR RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN NAGAUR 305026 32064
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
99.00 10-SEP-2018 JIVNIDEVI NA NA NO

SOHANI JAGDISH

VILLAGE: SARSARI POST: SARSARI 

TEHSIL: PEESANGAN   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305202 32888
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
108.00 10-SEP-2018 MANOHAR NA NA NO

BABU SUGANA

VILLAGE: DHAL POST: DHAL 

TEHSIL: NASIRABAD   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305801 33074
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
315.00 10-SEP-2018 DHAPUDEVI NA NA NO

KAILASH RAMCHANDRA

VILLAGE: DOLATPURA POST: 

DAULATPURA (JAMOLA) TEHSIL: 

MASUDA   AJMER RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305624 33601
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
135.00 10-SEP-2018 RAMDEV NA NA NO

GHISHA BHOMA

VILLAGE: KADAMPURA POST: 

KADAMPURA TEHSIL: NASIRABAD   

AJMER RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305801 34392
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
198.00 10-SEP-2018 SARDAR NA NA NO

LILA DEVI MALA RAM

VILLAGE: NEEMBLI URRA POST: 

NEEMBLI URRA TEHSIL: ROHAT   

PALI RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306421 36672
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
90.00 10-SEP-2018 MALARAM NA NA NO

PABURAM BHAGNA RAM
VILLAGE: KOD POST: KOD TEHSIL: 

DEGANA   NAGAUR RAJASTHAN
INDIA RAJASTHAN NAGAUR 305026 38250

AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
180.00 10-SEP-2018 UGMARAM NA NA NO

DHAMANDA GHISA RAM

VILLAGE: SOODWAR POST: 

SOODWAR TEHSIL: DEGANA   

NAGAUR RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN NAGAUR 305026 38332
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
135.00 10-SEP-2018 MADANLAL NA NA NO

RAMDEVJI MANARAM

VILLAGE: BADI GHATI POST: BADI 

GHATI TEHSIL: DEGANA   NAGAUR 

RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN NAGAUR 305026 38445
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
360.00 10-SEP-2018 KAMLADEVI NA NA NO



MANGI LAL SUKH

VILLAGE: PAGARA POST: PAGARA 

TEHSIL: PEESANGAN   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305026 38494
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
135.00 10-SEP-2018 PAPPU NA NA NO

NANDA RAM KISHAN

VILLAGE: CHURLI POST: CHURLI 

TEHSIL: KISHANGARH   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 303008 39150
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
135.00 10-SEP-2018 KAMLA NA NA NO

GODU RAM GURJAR NANDA RAM GURJAR

VILLAGE: JHARU KA KHERA POST: 

JHADOO KA KHERA TEHSIL: ASIND   

BHILWARA RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311302 40759
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
135.00 10-SEP-2018 MANI NA NA NO

SHANBHU LAL MOHAN LAL

VILLAGE: DANTRA DAM POST: 

DANTRA TEHSIL: ASIND   

BHILWARA RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311301 40956
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
63.00 10-SEP-2018 NA NA NO

NARAYAN LAL KANA RAM

VILLAGE: DANTRA DAM POST: 

DANTRA TEHSIL: ASIND   

BHILWARA RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311301 40960
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
288.00 10-SEP-2018 JIYADEVI NA NA NO

GANGA NATH RAMA NATH

VILLAGE: BAMNI POST: BAMNI 

TEHSIL: ASIND   BHILWARA 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311301 40990
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
162.00 10-SEP-2018 SAYARI NA NA NO

CHHOTU LAL VERMA AMARA

VILLAGE: SANODIYA POST: 

KANWALIYAWAS TEHSIL: HURDA   

BHILWARA RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311030 41251
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
117.00 10-SEP-2018 RAMSUKHI NA NA NO

PARBHU LAL MOHAN LAL

VILLAGE: MEFLIYAS POST: 

MEFALIYAS TEHSIL: ASIND   

BHILWARA RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311301 41566
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
99.00 10-SEP-2018 NA NA NO

DEV KARAN GOPI

VILLAGE: JASWANTPURA POST: 

JASWANTPURA TEHSIL: 

NASIRABAD   AJMER RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305601 41688
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
180.00 10-SEP-2018 AMARA NA NA NO

SURTA KAELASH

VILLAGE: JASWANTPURA POST: 

JASWANTPURA TEHSIL: 

NASIRABAD   AJMER RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305601 41689
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
135.00 10-SEP-2018 DEVENDRA NA NA NO

RADHA ISHWAR

VILLAGE: BHERUKHEDA POST: 

HANOOTIYA TEHSIL: MASUDA   

AJMER RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305625 41787
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
306.00 10-SEP-2018 ISHWAR NA NA NO

BABU DEVI MAHENDRA

VILLAGE: MADALIYA POST: 

MADLIYA TEHSIL: BILARA   

JODHPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 342601 43371
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
990.00 10-SEP-2018

MAHENDRACHO

DHARY
NA NA NO

LADU RAM TODAWAT NANURAM TODAWAT

VILLAGE: KALYANPURA POST: 

KALYAN PURA TEHSIL: DANTA 

RAMGARH   JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 332710 45231
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
828.00 10-SEP-2018

BAJRANGLALTO

DAWAT
NA NA NO

MAYA LAXMI

VILLAGE: JODH PURA POST: 

JODHPURA TEHSIL: KOTPUTLI   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303110 45388
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
180.00 10-SEP-2018

DWARKAPRASA

D
NA NA NO

JAGDISH YADAV CHANDA RAM

VILLAGE: DHANI KANKRAWALI 

POST: CHARANWAS @ KALI 

PAHARI TEHSIL: JAMWA 

RAMGARH   JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303002 45687
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 RAMPYARIDEVI NA NA NO

HANUMAN SHAI BHARU RAM

VILLAGE: MITAWA KA BAD POST: 

SINGOD KHURD TEHSIL: CHOMU   

SIKAR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303803 46663
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
900.00 10-SEP-2018

SUBHASHCHAN

D
NA NA NO

BHAG CHAND GODHA RAM

VILLAGE: KULDEYON KD POST: 

ABHAWAS TEHSIL: SRI MADHOPUR   

SIKAR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 332701 47114
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
279.00 10-SEP-2018 GODHURAM NA NA NO

GANGA DEVI GISHA RAM

VILLAGE: KULDEYON KD POST: 

ABHAWAS TEHSIL: SRI MADHOPUR   

SIKAR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 332701 47116
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
342.00 10-SEP-2018 GISHARAM NA NA NO

GOURAV GOPI RAM

VILLAGE: KULDEYON KD POST: 

ABHAWAS TEHSIL: SRI MADHOPUR   

SIKAR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 332701 47117
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
585.00 10-SEP-2018 GOPIRAM NA NA NO

VIKRAM MISRI LAL

VILLAGE: RUPAHELI POST: 

JASWANTPURA TEHSIL: 

PEESANGAN   AJMER RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305201 47305
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
180.00 10-SEP-2018 SUMANDEVI NA NA NO

MANGLA KUSHALA

HOUSE NO.: 154 VILLAGE: 

KALYANPURA POST: KALYAN PURA 

TEHSIL: DANTA RAMGARH   JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 303603 48646
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
207.00 10-SEP-2018 RAJKUMAR NA NA NO

AMARCHAND PANNA

HOUSE NO.: 185 VILLAGE: 

KABRADIA POST: KABRADIA 

TEHSIL: MANDAL   BHILWARA 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311026 48899
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
162.00 10-SEP-2018 MANGI NA NA NO

BHAIRU LAL AMBA LAL

VILLAGE: SANGNI NEW POST: 

SANGNI TEHSIL: ASIND   

BHILWARA RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311301 49102
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
225.00 10-SEP-2018 RADHADEVI NA NA NO

SOHINI RATAN SINGH

VILLAGE: BANDANWARA POST: 

BANDANWARA TEHSIL: BHINAY   

AJMER RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305621 49243
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
135.00 10-SEP-2018 RATANSINGH NA NA NO

MARIYAM FIROJ ALI

HOUSE NO.: 235 VILLAGE: 

JOTAYAN POST: JOTAYAN TEHSIL: 

SARWAR   AJMER RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305627 49277
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
135.00 10-SEP-2018 FIROJALI NA NA NO

KAILASH CHANDRA

HOUSE NO.: 199 VILLAGE: 

TANTOTI POST: TANTOTI TEHSIL: 

SARWAR   AJMER RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305627 49311
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
117.00 10-SEP-2018 SUSHILA NA NA NO

DEVI SINGH BHOPA SINGH

HOUSE NO.: 118 SHIVPURA 

VILLAGE: KHAMAL POST: 

SHIVPURA TEHSIL: PALI   PALI 

RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306421 51081
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
144.00 10-SEP-2018 BHOPASINGH NA NA NO

SUKHDEV CHAMAR SHRAWATHA CHAMAR

VILLAGE: MOTRAS POST: MOTRAS 

TEHSIL: ASIND   BHILWARA 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311204 52494
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
1359.00 10-SEP-2018 MANBHARI NA NA NO

RAKESH KUMAR YADAV CHHOTI LAL

HOUSE NO.: 12 VILLAGE: 

NIWAROO POST: NIWAROO 

TEHSIL: JAIPUR   JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302012 53117
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
171.00 10-SEP-2018 RAJUDEVI NA NA NO

MOHANI DEVI HARIKRISHAN

VILLAGE: TANKARDA POST: 

TANKARDA TEHSIL: CHOMU   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303702 53570
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
108.00 10-SEP-2018

AJAYCHOUDHAR

Y
NA NA NO

HAGAMI SHIVRAJ

VILLAGE: HISAMPUR POST: 

HISAMPUR TEHSIL: DEOLI   TONK 

RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304415 54030
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
63.00 10-SEP-2018 SHIVRAJ NA NA NO

JITENDRA SINGH MOHAN SINGH

VILLAGE: CHOGAI POST: CHOGAI 

TEHSIL: PEEPLU   TONK 

RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304504 54710
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
189.00 10-SEP-2018 MOHANSINGH NA NA NO

KRISHAN KUMAR HARINARAYAN

VILLAGE: ALINAGAR POST: 

ALINAGAR TEHSIL: PEEPLU   TONK 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304801 55168
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
126.00 10-SEP-2018 SUNITADEVI NA NA NO

GOGALI KASTURA
VILLAGE: KOORNA POST: KOORNA 

TEHSIL: PALI   PALI RAJASTHAN 
INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306422 55303

AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
216.00 10-SEP-2018 SHANKARLAL NA NA NO

LAXMAN KANA RAM

HOUSE NO.: 395 BADIYA KI DHANI 

VILLAGE: PETROL PUMP POST: 

HASTEDA TEHSIL: CHOMU   JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303603 55378
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
693.00 10-SEP-2018 SANJYADEVI NA NA NO



LACHHI DEVI DWARKA YADAV

VILLAGE: JODHAPURA POST: 

JODHPURA TEHSIL: KOTPUTLI   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303110 55524
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
351.00 10-SEP-2018 DWARKAYADAV NA NA NO

BHAIRU LAL JAT BHANWAR LAL JAT

HOUSE NO.: LAMBA KI DHANI 

VILLAGE: RAJPURA POST: RAJPURA 

TEHSIL: SHAHPURA   JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303103 55688
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
225.00 10-SEP-2018 MEERADEVI NA NA NO

BILA DEVI SHARWAN LAL

VILLAGE: KHAWARAOJI POST: 

KHAWA RAOJI TEHSIL: DAUSA   

DAUSA RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN DAUSA 303506 56090
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
765.00 10-SEP-2018 SHARWANLAL NA NA NO

SUKHA RAM LICHHAMA RAM

VILLAGE: PALIYAS DHANI POST: 

PALIYAS TEHSIL: DEGANA   

NAGAUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN NAGAUR 341503 57042
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
270.00 10-SEP-2018 RUKMANI NA NA NO

GOPAL GIGA

HOUSE NO.: 125 VILLAGE: 

NOORIYAWAS POST: 

NOORIYAWAS TEHSIL: PEESANGAN   

AJMER RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305206 57193
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
99.00 10-SEP-2018 RAMTI NA NA NO

GHISA RAM RUGNATH RAM

HOUSE NO.: 38 CHOKIDARON KA 

BAS VILLAGE: BUGALIONKI POST: 

TEHLA TEHSIL: DEGANA   NAGAUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN NAGAUR 341031 57333
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
63.00 10-SEP-2018 KISHANARAM NA NA NO

KANHAIYA LAL CHAMPA LAL

VILLAGE: HANOOTIYA POST: 

HANOOTIYA TEHSIL: MASUDA   

AJMER RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 311302 57495
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
648.00 10-SEP-2018 CHAMPALAL NA NA NO

KHUMA RAM CHAMPA LAL

VILLAGE: HANOOTIYA POST: 

HANOOTIYA TEHSIL: MASUDA   

AJMER RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 311302 57496
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
549.00 10-SEP-2018 PREMDEVI NA NA NO

CHAMPA LAL HAR DEV

VILLAGE: HANOOTIYA POST: 

HANOOTIYA TEHSIL: MASUDA   

AJMER RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 311302 57498
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
612.00 10-SEP-2018 BRAHAMALAL NA NA NO

PUSHPA DEVI BIKA RAM

VILLAGE: RAMPURA KALAN POST: 

RAMPURA KALAN TEHSIL: RAIPUR   

PALI RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306302 58231
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
369.00 10-SEP-2018 BIKARAM NA NA NO

DEVA RAM RATNA RAM

VILLAGE: RAMPURA KALAN POST: 

RAMPURA KALAN TEHSIL: RAIPUR   

PALI RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306305 58235
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
243.00 10-SEP-2018 JAMNADEVI NA NA NO

HEERA RAM BURA RAM

HOUSE NO.: 231 VILLAGE: 

KARMAWAS POST: KARMAWAS 

TEHSIL: SOJAT   PALI RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306307 58266
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
396.00 10-SEP-2018 DURGADEVI NA NA NO

BABULAL HEMARAM

VILLAGE: KOSANA POST: KOSANA 

TEHSIL: BHOPALGARH   JODHPUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 342601 58304
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
81.00 10-SEP-2018 GEETADEVI NA NA NO

YOGESH RAM DAS

VILLAGE: TASEENG POST: TASEENG 

TEHSIL: BEHROR   ALWAR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR 301001 60645
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
207.00 10-SEP-2018 RATANADEVI NA NA NO

RAMESH CHANDRA KATH RAM

HOUSE NO.: 75 VILLAGE: SAJARA 

POST: SAJARA TEHSIL: LUNI   

JODHPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 342001 61248
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
270.00 10-SEP-2018 LELA NA NA NO

MAMTA RAMAVATAR

VILLAGE: KANPURA 2 POST: 

BANEWARI TEHSIL: NASIRABAD   

AJMER RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305025 62106
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
297.00 10-SEP-2018 VISHNU NA NA NO

MOHAN LAL KHIVARAM

VILLAGE: SAWRAD POST: SAWRAD 

TEHSIL: MARWAR JUNCTION   PALI 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306001 62633
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
144.00 10-SEP-2018 TIJADEVI NA NA NO

GORDHAN LAL PUKHARAM

VILLAGE: SAWRAD POST: SAWRAD 

TEHSIL: MARWAR JUNCTION   PALI 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306001 62636
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
135.00 10-SEP-2018 MAMTADEVI NA NA NO

HIRARAM NENARAM

VILLAGE: SISARWADA POST: 

SISARWADA TEHSIL: SOJAT   PALI 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306103 62658
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
468.00 10-SEP-2018 BHANWARLAL NA NA NO

SHAYARI KISHAN

VILLAGE: DEOMALI POST: 

DEOMALI TEHSIL: MASUDA   

AJMER RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305623 63132
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
1197.00 10-SEP-2018 KISHAN NA NA NO

DUDI NARAYAN

VILLAGE: DEOMALI POST: 

DEOMALI TEHSIL: MASUDA   

AJMER RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305623 63135
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
333.00 10-SEP-2018 NARAYAN NA NA NO

CHHOTI SANKAR LAL

VILLAGE: DHOLADANTA POST: 

DHOLADANTA DERATHOO TEHSIL: 

NASIRABAD   AJMER RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305601 63246
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
234.00 10-SEP-2018 RAMCHANDER NA NA NO

RAMESH KUMAR NRT SINGH
VILLAGE: DHAKRI POST: DHAKRI 

TEHSIL: SOJAT   PALI RAJASTHAN
INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306421 64112

AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
999.00 10-SEP-2018 NARSINGH NA NA NO

HAR LAL JI SADARAM

VILLAGE: BANTA POST: BANTA 

TEHSIL: MARWAR JUNCTION   PALI 

RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306421 64247
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
171.00 10-SEP-2018 PANNI NA NA NO

BHURA RAM SADA RAM

VILLAGE: BANTA POST: BANTA 

TEHSIL: MARWAR JUNCTION   PALI 

RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306421 64248
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
117.00 10-SEP-2018 KUKIDEVI NA NA NO

PREM PEMA RAM

VILLAGE: BANTA POST: BANTA 

TEHSIL: MARWAR JUNCTION   PALI 

RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306421 64252
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
117.00 10-SEP-2018 NEMARAM NA NA NO

RUP SINGH RAMIYA

VILLAGE: RAJAHERA POST: 

RAJAHERA TEHSIL: NADOTI   

KAROLI RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN KARAULI 322213 64784
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
72.00 10-SEP-2018 KAMLESH NA NA NO

MANGALA HAJARI

VILLAGE: DILWARI POST: DILWARI 

TEHSIL: NASIRABAD   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305601 65024
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
324.00 10-SEP-2018 SHARDA NA NA NO

PAPARAM VANA RAM

VILLAGE: MALPURIYA KD POST: 

MALPURIYA KHURD TEHSIL: SOJAT   

PALI RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306421 65545
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
225.00 10-SEP-2018 PANKUDEVI NA NA NO

BENIRAM HUKMA

VILLAGE: JATPURA POST: JETPURA 

TEHSIL: ASIND   BHILWARA 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311024 66281
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
180.00 10-SEP-2018 UGMI NA NA NO

PREMI MADHU

VILLAGE: CHHAJWON KA KHERA 

POST: CHHAJWON KA KHERA 

TEHSIL: MANDAL   BHILWARA 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311026 66453
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
90.00 10-SEP-2018 MADHU NA NA NO

NARENDRASING

H
JAGDISHSINGH

VILLAGE: BANEWARA POST: 

BANEWARA TEHSIL: NASIRABAD   

AJMER RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305202 66753
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 KARSHNA NA NA NO

SURGHAN NARAYAN

VILLAGE: ISARAWALI POST: 

ISRAWALA TEHSIL: AMBER   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303704 67945
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 DURGA NA NA NO

MANJU DEVI RAJENDRA KUMAR

VILLAGE: AMARPURA POST: 

AMARPURA TEHSIL: CHOMU   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303804 67974
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
801.00 10-SEP-2018

RAJENDRAKUMA

R
NA NA NO

KISAN KANWAR BHARAT

VILLAGE: KASANA POST: KASANA 

TEHSIL: SARWAR   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 304415 68212
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
756.00 10-SEP-2018 BHARAT NA NA NO



MOOLCHAND BHAWAR

VILLAGE: KASANA POST: KASANA 

TEHSIL: SARWAR   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 304415 68213
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
72.00 10-SEP-2018 CHANDA NA NA NO

KRISHNA MOHAR

VILLAGE: RAMNAGAR POST: 

RAMNAGAR TEHSIL: BANSUR   

ALWAR RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR 303108 68796
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
702.00 10-SEP-2018 MOHAR NA NA NO

KASANI MANGYA

VILLAGE: CHAWANDIYA POST: 

CHAWANDIYA TEHSIL: MALPURA   

TONK RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304504 69247
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
99.00 10-SEP-2018 SHANKAR NA NA NO

RADHESHYAM JAGDISH

VILLAGE: MOR POST: MOR TEHSIL: 

TODARAISINGH   TONK 

RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304502 69395
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
99.00 10-SEP-2018 MONU NA NA NO

PINKI LAXMAN
VILLAGE: KANLAO POST: KANLAO 

TEHSIL: PALI   PALI RAJASTHAN
INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306421 69995

AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
333.00 10-SEP-2018 LAXMAN NA NA NO

RAMNARAYN MOHAN

VILLAGE: HEERA KA BAS POST: 

BHUTERA TEHSIL: CHOMU   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303603 70328
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
504.00 10-SEP-2018 BHAGWATI NA NA NO

RAJU DEVI RAMGOPAL SHARMA

VILLAGE: BALLUPURA B POST: 

BALLUPURA TEHSIL: AMBER   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303603 70514
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
1566.00 10-SEP-2018 RAHUL NA NA NO

SAVAR SOJI

VILLAGE: HANOOTIYA POST: 

HANOOTIYA TEHSIL: MASUDA   

AJMER RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 311301 71639
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
72.00 10-SEP-2018 SOJI NA NA NO

LILA DEVI PYARA

VILLAGE: RAJPURA POST: RAJPURA 

TEHSIL: ASIND   BHILWARA 

RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311301 71680
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
72.00 10-SEP-2018 BHAGVAN NA NA NO

GOPALI DEVI KALU

VILLAGE: SUBHRAMPURA POST: 

SUBHRAMPURA TEHSIL: AMBER   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302012 71806
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 KALU NA NA NO

ARVIND KUMAR BHAGARTHI MAL

VILLAGE: FAKEERPURA POST: 

FAKEERPURA TEHSIL: SIKAR   SIKAR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 332002 72699
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
540.00 10-SEP-2018 SARSWATI NA NA NO

PARAS GADHYA HASTI MAL JAIN

VILLAGE: KURKI POST: KURKI 

TEHSIL: JAITARAN   PALI 

RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 305026 72973
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SUMANGAADIYA NA NA NO

SANTOSH HEMSINGH

VILLAGE: KURKI POST: KURKI 

TEHSIL: JAITARAN   PALI 

RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 305026 72979
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
99.00 10-SEP-2018 HEMSINGH NA NA NO

CHAGANA SHRI RAM

VILLAGE: KANAWAS POST: 

KANAWAS TEHSIL: ROHAT   PALI 

RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306421 73836
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
1413.00 10-SEP-2018 BIJARAM NA NA NO

SHANTI PRABHU

VILLAGE: KANAWAS POST: 

KANAWAS TEHSIL: ROHAT   PALI 

RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306421 73842
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
864.00 10-SEP-2018 KALU NA NA NO

CHOTI SHRI RAM

VILLAGE: KANAWAS POST: 

KANAWAS TEHSIL: ROHAT   PALI 

RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306421 73844
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
612.00 10-SEP-2018 SAVARARAM NA NA NO

PREM DEVI LALU RAM YADAV

VILLAGE: ASTI KHURD POST: ASTI 

KHURD TEHSIL: CHOMU   JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303602 73982
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
207.00 10-SEP-2018 ARYANYADAV NA NA NO

GIRDHARI LAL GURJAR RATIRAM

VILLAGE: KHAWDA POST: 

KHAWDA TEHSIL: MAHWA   DAUSA 

RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN DAUSA 303326 74451
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
108.00 10-SEP-2018 GUDDI NA NA NO

BHAG CHAND RAMKARAN

VILLAGE: PEEPALIYA POST: 

PEEPALIYA TEHSIL: BHINAY   

AJMER RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305622 74982
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
198.00 10-SEP-2018 PANCHIDEVI NA NA NO

MAHENDER BANWARI LAL

VILLAGE: PATELO KI DHANI POST: 

ATALBIHARIPURA TEHSIL: AMBER   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303704 75542
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
432.00 10-SEP-2018 KAMLADEVI NA NA NO

HEMRAJ JELA

VILLAGE: PADMA KD POST: 

PADAMA KD TEHSIL: NEEM-KA-

THANA   SIKAR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 303103 75826
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
369.00 10-SEP-2018 SANTIDEVI NA NA NO

RAJU LAL JAT SHYONARAYAN

VILLAGE: GANESHPURA POST: 

GANESHPURA TEHSIL: MALPURA   

TONK RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304504 76036
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
117.00 10-SEP-2018 PREMDEVI NA NA NO

SAMPAT DEVI SITARAM
VILLAGE: LAMBA POST: LAMBA 

TEHSIL: TONK   TONK RAJASTHAN
INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304025 76139

AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
297.00 10-SEP-2018 SITARAM NA NA NO

JAGDISH PRASAD SAINI KAJOD MAL SAINI

VILLAGE: BHAWARIYO KI DHANI 

POST: ISHWARSINGH PURA 

TEHSIL: JAMWA RAMGARH   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302013 78518
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
99.00 10-SEP-2018 SHARDA NA NA NO

NANCHHU GOPAL

VILLAGE: BHAWARIYO KI DHANI 

POST: ISHWARSINGH PURA 

TEHSIL: JAMWA RAMGARH   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302013 78523
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
135.00 10-SEP-2018 CHANDADEVI NA NA NO

SUNI DEVI SHANKAR LAL YADAV

VILLAGE: KHADOTIY KDB POST: 

BISHANPURA TEHSIL: AMBER   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303801 78600
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
171.00 10-SEP-2018

SHANKARLALYA

DAV
NA NA NO

AJAKY AMARA RAM

VILLAGE: GURHA MEHRAM POST: 

GURHA MEHRAM TEHSIL: DESURI   

PALI RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306119 79469
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
180.00 10-SEP-2018 LERI NA NA NO

KHUSHBU JAGDISH

VILLAGE: KALWAD POST: KALWAD 

KALAN & KHURD TEHSIL: AMBER   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303002 79760
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
279.00 10-SEP-2018 JAGDISH NA NA NO

PRAMESHWARI DEVI PYARE LAL

VILLAGE: LAMBA KI DHANI POST: 

RAMNAGAR TEHSIL: SIKAR   SIKAR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 332024 80126
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
477.00 10-SEP-2018 PYARELAL NA NA NO

OM KANWAR HANUMAN SINGH

VILLAGE: KHORI POST: KHORI 

TEHSIL: AJMER   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305406 80163
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
261.00 10-SEP-2018

HANUMANSING

H
NA NA NO

GOPAL KANWAR RAM SINGH

VILLAGE: KHORI POST: KHORI 

TEHSIL: AJMER   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305406 80164
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
486.00 10-SEP-2018 RAMSINGH NA NA NO

SURAJ KANWAR RANVEER SINGH

VILLAGE: KHORI POST: KHORI 

TEHSIL: AJMER   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305406 80173
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
315.00 10-SEP-2018 RANVEERSINGH NA NA NO

MIRA NEMI CHAND

VILLAGE: BANSALI POST: BANSELI 

TEHSIL: AJMER   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305406 80199
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
234.00 10-SEP-2018 NEMICHAND NA NA NO

NARAYANI BASA RAM

VILLAGE: JORAWARPURA POST: 

JORAWARPURA TEHSIL: 

KISHANGARH   AJMER RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305801 80309
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
801.00 10-SEP-2018 BASARAM NA NA NO

DARIYAV KANWAR KANSINGH

VILLAGE: LADPURA POST: 

LADPURA TEHSIL: SOJAT   PALI 

RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306302 81185
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
54.00 10-SEP-2018 KANSINGH NA NA NO

SAJJAN KANWAR DURGA SINGH

VILLAGE: RUNKIYA RAJ POST: 

ROONAKIYA TEHSIL: BILARA   

JODHPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 342601 81271
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
180.00 10-SEP-2018 DURGASINGH NA NA NO



KAMLA DEVI YAADRAM YADAV

VILLAGE: BALAWAS POST: 

BALAWAS TEHSIL: BANSUR   

ALWAR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR 301402 81479
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
135.00 10-SEP-2018

YAADRAMYADA

V
NA NA NO

BABU LAL JAT LALA RAM

VILLAGE: KERAVALI POST: 

HANOOTIYA KALAN TEHSIL: PHAGI   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 304022 81678
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
324.00 10-SEP-2018 DHANNIDEVI NA NA NO

SITA NARSI

VILLAGE: BAMARDA POST: 

BAMARDA TEHSIL: SRI MADHOPUR   

SIKAR RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 303304 82207
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
909.00 10-SEP-2018 NARSI NA NA NO

DALU MANGU

VILLAGE: JALMPURA NEW POST: 

JALAMPURA TEHSIL: MANDAL   

BHILWARA RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311804 82594
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
81.00 10-SEP-2018 RATNIDEVI NA NA NO

MADHU GURJAR JALU

VILLAGE: BAGA KA KHEDA POST: 

BHAIROON KHERA TEHSIL: HURDA   

BHILWARA RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311024 82643
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
153.00 10-SEP-2018 ANACHI NA NA NO

GHANSHYAM DAS MOHAN

VILLAGE: APHLIYAS POST: 

APALIYAS TEHSIL: HURDA   

BHILWARA RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311030 82647
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
126.00 10-SEP-2018 OMPRAKASH NA NA NO

PANA GURJAR LAKSHMAN GURJAR

HOUSE NO.: 3 VILLAGE: KALIYAS 

POST: KALIYAS TEHSIL: ASIND   

BHILWARA RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311024 82723
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
792.00 10-SEP-2018 DALIDEVI NA NA NO

KAMLI KISHAN SINGH

HOUSE NO.: 11 VILLAGE: 

SURAJPURA POST: SURAJPURA 

TEHSIL: MANDAL   BHILWARA 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311026 82748
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
162.00 10-SEP-2018 KISHANSINGH NA NA NO

PANCHI MEVA

HOUSE NO.: 6 VILLAGE: SARGAON 

POST: SARGAON TEHSIL: BEAWAR   

AJMER RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305901 83034
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
198.00 10-SEP-2018 MEVA NA NA NO

PREM DEVI OM PRAKASH

VILLAGE: RAMGARH POST: 

RAMGARH TEHSIL: MASUDA   

AJMER RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305623 83148
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
216.00 10-SEP-2018 OMPRAKASH NA NA NO

AMARI RAM KUNWAR

VILLAGE: DAULAT KHERA POST: 

DAULAT KHERA TEHSIL: 

PEESANGAN   AJMER RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305203 83686
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 RAJENDRA NA NA NO

SHANTI PRABHU

VILLAGE: GIGALPURA POST: 

GIGALPURA TEHSIL: PEESANGAN   

AJMER RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305202 83712
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 RAMNATH NA NA NO

MATAYA SHARVAN

VILLAGE: GIGALPURA POST: 

GIGALPURA TEHSIL: PEESANGAN   

AJMER RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305202 83715
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SHARVAN NA NA NO

MAYA HAJARI

VILLAGE: KUNDANPURA POST: 

KUNDANPURA TEHSIL: BASSI   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303904 83967
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
279.00 10-SEP-2018 HAJARILAL NA NA NO

MAMTA DEVI RODU RAM

VILLAGE: KUNDANPURA POST: 

KUNDANPURA TEHSIL: BASSI   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303904 83974
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
261.00 10-SEP-2018 RODURAM NA NA NO

RAMDHAN JAT HAR LAL

VILLAGE: PRASHYA POST: 

PHARASYA TEHSIL: TONK   TONK 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304001 84432
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
162.00 10-SEP-2018 NIRMALADEVI NA NA NO

MOTI SINGH RUP SINGH
VILLAGE: GANTHI POST: GANTHI 

TEHSIL: DESURI   PALI RAJASTHAN 
INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306703 84509

AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
72.00 10-SEP-2018 CHANDRA NA NA NO

NARAYAN LAL TEJA RAM
VILLAGE: DADAI POST: DADAI 

TEHSIL: DESURI   PALI RAJASTHAN 
INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306601 84564

AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
135.00 10-SEP-2018 VIMLADEVI NA NA NO

JHUMARA RAM MITHO RAM

VILLAGE: NIMBLI PATELAN POST: 

NEEMBLI PATELAN TEHSIL: ROHAT   

PALI RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306401 84580
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
117.00 10-SEP-2018 TEJARAMPATEL NA NA NO

SUJA RAM LABU RAM

VILLAGE: NIMBLI PATELAN POST: 

NEEMBLI PATELAN TEHSIL: ROHAT   

PALI RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306421 84589
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
180.00 10-SEP-2018 SOHANPATEL NA NA NO

JAREENA BANU PEER MOHAMMAD

VILLAGE: JOTAYAN NEW POST: 

JOTAYAN TEHSIL: SARWAR   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305627 85144
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
99.00 10-SEP-2018

PEERMOHAMM

AD
NA NA NO

MANGLA RAM MALI NORAT

VILLAGE: PARASOLI POST: 

PARASOLI TEHSIL: DUDU (HQ. 

MAUZAMABAD)   JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303008 85749
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
135.00 10-SEP-2018 HANUMAN NA NA NO

SHRAWAN LAL JAT PANCHU JAT

VILLAGE: NALU POST: NALOO 

TEHSIL: KISHANGARH   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 303008 85794
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
423.00 10-SEP-2018 KAMLADEVI NA NA NO

JYANA DEVI KALYAN SAHAY MEENA

HOUSE NO.: 83 VILLAGE: HARWAR 

POST: HARWAR TEHSIL: AMBER   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303103 86764
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
126.00 10-SEP-2018

KALYANSAHAYM

EENA
NA NA NO

MISHRI LAL SOHAN LAL JAT

VILLAGE: AKODIYA POST: KERIYA 

TEHSIL: KISHANGARH   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305813 87110
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
99.00 10-SEP-2018 SANJANADEVI NA NA NO

NARAYANI DEVI NARAYAN LAL

VILLAGE: SABALPURA POST: 

DARAWAT TEHSIL: ASIND   

BHILWARA RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311301 87310
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
54.00 10-SEP-2018 NARAYANLAL NA NA NO

LADU LAL GURJAR NANDA RAM GURJAR

VILLAGE: KOLI KHERA POST: KOLI 

KHERA TEHSIL: ASIND   BHILWARA 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311001 87494
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
90.00 10-SEP-2018 UGMI NA NA NO

KAILASHI LADHU RAM

HOUSE NO.: 97 VILLAGE: KOTDI 

POST: KOTRI TEHSIL: HURDA   

BHILWARA RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311023 87600
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
387.00 10-SEP-2018 LADHURAM NA NA NO

BHANVAR LAL HEERA LAL

VILLAGE: GOYLA POST: GOYLA 

TEHSIL: SARWAR   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305601 87648
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
99.00 10-SEP-2018 BHANWARIDEVI NA NA NO

AMAN REBARI HEMRAJ

VILLAGE: GOPALPURA POST: 

GOPALPURA TEHSIL: BHINAY   

AJMER RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305624 87673
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
216.00 10-SEP-2018 DESHRAJ NA NA NO

NAGANI BHAIRU

VILLAGE: SANODIYA POST: 

SANODIYA TEHSIL: SARWAR   

AJMER RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305403 87857
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 BHAIRU NA NA NO

SANTOSH DEVI RAMKARAN

VILLAGE: JATIYA POST: JATIYA 

TEHSIL: AJMER   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305025 87978
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
108.00 10-SEP-2018 RAMKARAN NA NA NO

MISHRI DEVI MOTI LAL

VILLAGE: KARMAWAS POST: 

KARMAWAS TEHSIL: SOJAT   PALI 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306307 88486
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
117.00 10-SEP-2018 MOTILAL NA NA NO

DHUDA RAM GHASHI RAM

VILLAGE: NANGAL KOJA POST: 

NANGAL KOJU TEHSIL: CHOMU   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303804 88680
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 PREMDEVI NA NA NO

POONAM DEVI BABU LAL

VILLAGE: KOLILA JOGA POST: 

KOLILA JOGA TEHSIL: BEHROR   

ALWAR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR 301020 89105
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 BABULAL NA NA NO

SUNITA DEVI SURESH CHAND

VILLAGE: KUHARA POST: KUHARA 

TEHSIL: KOTPUTLI   JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303108 89218
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
243.00 10-SEP-2018 SURESH NA NA NO



LALI RAM SINGH

VILLAGE: KUHARA POST: KUHARA 

TEHSIL: KOTPUTLI   JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303108 89219
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
153.00 10-SEP-2018 RAMSINGH NA NA NO

SANTOSH MALA RAM

VILLAGE: KUHARA POST: KUHARA 

TEHSIL: KOTPUTLI   JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303108 89221
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
108.00 10-SEP-2018 MALARAM NA NA NO

GYARASI DEVI DATA RAM

VILLAGE: KUHARA POST: KUHARA 

TEHSIL: KOTPUTLI   JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303108 89222
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
252.00 10-SEP-2018 DATARAM NA NA NO

JAGDISH RAMDEVA

VILLAGE: NAWABPUR POST: 

NAWABPURA TEHSIL: TONK   

TONK RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304801 89766
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
72.00 10-SEP-2018 MOHARIDEVI NA NA NO

BHANWARI DEVI LAXMAN

VILLAGE: KHACHARIYA WAS POST: 

KHACHARIYA WAS TEHSIL: DANTA 

RAMGARH   SIKAR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 332710 90207
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
135.00 10-SEP-2018 LAXMAN NA NA NO

PHOOL CHAND YADAV BALU RAM

VILLAGE: KASHWA KI DHANI POST: 

TIGARIYA TEHSIL: CHOMU   JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303804 90325
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
495.00 10-SEP-2018 MEERADEVI NA NA NO

MISHRI DEVI GANGA SAHAY YADAV

VILLAGE: DERA WALI A POST: 

KHURAMPURA TEHSIL: SRI 

MADHOPUR   SIKAR RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 332715 90467
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
279.00 10-SEP-2018 SIDHRAJYADAV NA NA NO

SARJU HANUMAN

VILLAGE: MEETAWA KA BAD POST: 

SINGOD KHURD TEHSIL: CHOMU   

SIKAR RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 332715 90481
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
243.00 10-SEP-2018 MUKEHSKUMAR NA NA NO

RICHHPAL HEERA RAM

VILLAGE: DH NOLA WALI POST: 

BASSI TEHSIL: SRI MADHOPUR   

SIKAR RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 332715 90579
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
81.00 10-SEP-2018

SUBHASHCHAN

D
NA NA NO

SARITA DEVI MUKESH KUMAR

VILLAGE: KISHANPURA POST: 

KISHANPURA TEHSIL: SRI 

MADHOPUR   SIKAR RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 332715 90921
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
342.00 10-SEP-2018 MUKESHKUMAR NA NA NO

RAMAKESH BATTOLI

VILLAGE: DHIGARIYA KA POST: 

DHIGARIYA KAPOOR TEHSIL: 

BASWA   DAUSA RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN DAUSA 303315 91083
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
180.00 10-SEP-2018 GINNO NA NA NO

UMARESH KUMAR MEENA SHIMBHU RAM MEENA

VILLAGE: PADLA POST: PARLA 

JAGEER TEHSIL: TODABHIM   

KAROLI RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN KARAULI 321610 91143
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
90.00 10-SEP-2018 SUSHEELADEVI NA NA NO

RESHAM DEVI MADAN

VILLAGE: RAJAHERA POST: 

RAJAHERA TEHSIL: NADOTI   

KAROLI RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN KARAULI 322213 91340
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
54.00 10-SEP-2018 MADAN NA NA NO

HAGAMI KHUMA

VILLAGE: CHHATRI POST: CHHATRI 

TEHSIL: AJMER   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305023 91733
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
207.00 10-SEP-2018 MAHENDRA NA NA NO

GOPAL LAL KUMAWAT JAGANNATH

VILLAGE: BAGA KA KHEDA POST: 

BHAIROON KHERA TEHSIL: HURDA   

BHILWARA RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311024 91786
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
135.00 10-SEP-2018 JAGANNATH NA NA NO

KAMLA DEVI MISHRI

VILLAGE: ODAWAS POST: KARNOS 

TEHSIL: PEESANGAN   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305901 91965
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
171.00 10-SEP-2018 MISHRI NA NA NO

SHANTI BHIMA RAM

VILLAGE: SEHAWAJ POST: SEHWAJ 

TEHSIL: MARWAR JUNCTION   PALI 

RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306421 92796
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
324.00 10-SEP-2018 BHIMARAM NA NA NO

MATIYA MALI BALVANT MALI

VILLAGE: KHARWA POST: KHARWA 

TEHSIL: MASUDA   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305202 93743
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
117.00 10-SEP-2018 BALVANTMALI NA NA NO

DEVA RAM MAGNA RAM

VILLAGE: CHILAKANI POST: 

SEWARIYA TEHSIL: JAITARAN   PALI 

RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 305202 93837
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
126.00 10-SEP-2018 GITADEVI NA NA NO

RAJDA FUL SINGH

VILLAGE: RUNDALI POST: RUDLAI 

TEHSIL: PEESANGAN   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305623 93971
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
117.00 10-SEP-2018 FULSINGH NA NA NO

DAKHA DEVI RAMESH CHAND

VILLAGE: PEEPLA BH POST: PEEPLA 

BHARATSINGH TEHSIL: SANGANER   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302029 94041
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018

RAMESHCHAND

RAIGAR
NA NA NO

SANTOSH BAJRANG

VILLAGE: PEEPLA POST: PEEPLA 

TEHSIL: PHAGI   JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303504 94068
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
522.00 10-SEP-2018 BAJRANG NA NA NO

CHATAR SINGH MEGH SINGH

HOUSE NO.: RAJUPUTO KA BAS 

VILLAGE: JHAK POST: JHAK TEHSIL: 

BILADA   JODHPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 342602 94139
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
153.00 10-SEP-2018 PURNKANWAR NA NA NO

SANTOSH GURJAR DHANAY SINGH

VILLAGE: BALKHEDA POST: 

BHELAPADA TEHSIL: NADHOTI   

KAROLI RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN KARAULI 322215 94644
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
99.00 10-SEP-2018 PANBAI NA NA NO

CHOTI DEVI RAJPAAL SINGH

VILLAGE: KHUNTLA POST: 

KHUNTLA TEHSIL: BASWA   DAUSA 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN DAUSA 303326 94650
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
117.00 10-SEP-2018 RAJPAALSINGH NA NA NO

MISA RAM BHOLA RAM

VILLAGE: BHANWAL POST: 

BHAWAL TEHSIL: MERTA   

NAGAUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN NAGAUR 341518 94756
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
324.00 10-SEP-2018 NARAYANRAM NA NA NO

RAKESH UGAMA RAM

VILLAGE: BHANWAL POST: 

BHAWAL TEHSIL: MERTA   

NAGAUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN NAGAUR 341518 94765
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
261.00 10-SEP-2018 SAVITRI NA NA NO

SUKHDAV GURJAR RAMA GURJAR

VILLAGE: BHEEMLAT POST: ANTALI 

TEHSIL: HURDA   BHILWARA 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311204 94875
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 TEJIDEVI NA NA NO

MANBHAR DEVI MADHU RAM BAGARIYA

VILLAGE: PEEGOON POST: 

MAMANA TEHSIL: DUDU   JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303008 95148
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
135.00 10-SEP-2018 MADHURAM NA NA NO

SATYANARAIN JANGID BHANWAR LAL

VILLAGE: MENDWAS POST: 

MENDWAS TEHSIL: PHAGI   JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303005 95187
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 GHISIDEVI NA NA NO

SANTRA DEVI SHRAVAN LAL MEENA

VILLAGE: VIMALPURA POST: 

KANARPURA TEHSIL: CHOMU   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303801 95641
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SHRAVANLAL NA NA NO

LALCHAND SHARMA JAGDISH SHARMA

VILLAGE: VIMALPURA POST: 

KANARPURA TEHSIL: CHOMU   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303801 95646
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
252.00 10-SEP-2018 RAJUDEVI NA NA NO

GYARASI SARDAR MAL

VILLAGE: THEEKARIYA POST: 

THEEKARIYA TEHSIL: KOTPUTLI   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303106 96240
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SARDARMAL NA NA NO

SHYAM LAL MAVALIYA BHIVA RAM MAVALIYA

VILLAGE: SAWALPURA POST: 

ALODA TEHSIL: DATARAMGARH   

SIKAR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 332602 96402
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
189.00 10-SEP-2018 BHIVARAM NA NA NO

CHAMPA DEVI SHRAVAN KUMAR

VILLAGE: SAWALPURA POST: 

ALODA TEHSIL: DATARAMGARH   

SIKAR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 332602 96405
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
549.00 10-SEP-2018

SHRAVANKUMA

R
NA NA NO

GHAMANDI MEENA SHANKARYA

VILLAGE: GEROTA POST: GEROTA 

TEHSIL: SIKRAY   DAUSA 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN DAUSA 303502 96587
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
108.00 10-SEP-2018 TOFIMEENA NA NA NO



SHYO RAM HAR RAM JAT

VILLAGE: BHUWADA DHANI POST: 

RAGHUNATHPURA TEHSIL: 

KISHANGARH   AJMER RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305802 96786
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
189.00 10-SEP-2018 DHARADEVI NA NA NO

KELI DEVI DEV KARAN GURJAR

VILLAGE: SANWATSAR POST: 

SANWATSAR TEHSIL: KISHANGARH   

AJMER RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305801 96940
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 RAMSAYAR NA NA NO

GOVARDHAN LAL GURJAR TEJU RAM

VILLAGE: KANWLAS POST: 

KANWLAS TEHSIL: ASIND   

BHILWARA RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311301 96999
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
171.00 10-SEP-2018 KAISHAR NA NA NO

RUPA GURJAR PRATAP GURJAR

VILLAGE: GAJUNA POST: 

SHIVPURA TEHSIL: MANDAL   

BHILWARA RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311804 97065
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
117.00 10-SEP-2018 KANKUDEVI NA NA NO

KALI DEVI RAMPHOOL MEENA

VILLAGE: KANI KHOR POST: 

DANTALI TEHSIL: 

JAMAWARAMGARH   JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303101 97547
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
126.00 10-SEP-2018

RAMPHOOLMEE

NA
NA NA NO

GYARASA CHANDA

HOUSE NO.: NEWAR VILLAGE: 

NEWAR POST: NEWAR TEHSIL: 

JAMAVARAMGARH   JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303301 97586
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 BHAGOTI NA NA NO

BASANTI BHANWAR LAL
VILLAGE: KOHRA POST: KOHRA 

TEHSIL: KEKRI   AJMER RAJASTHAN 
INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305408 98745

AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
306.00 10-SEP-2018 BHANWARLAL NA NA NO

SHANTI DEVI RAMFUL SHARMA

VILLAGE: SURAJPURA POST: 

SOORAJPURA TEHSIL: NIWAI   

TONK RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304022 99092
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018

RAMFULSHARM

A
NA NA NO

MUKESH RAM LAL

VILLAGE: SURAJPURA POST: 

SOORAJPURA TEHSIL: NIWAI   

TONK RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304022 99103
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
117.00 10-SEP-2018 SUNITADEVI NA NA NO

ALPHU RAM NARAYAN RAM

VILLAGE: SURPURA POST: 

SURPURA TEHSIL: DEGANA   

NAGAUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN NAGAUR 341031 99819
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
180.00 10-SEP-2018 MUNNIDEVI NA NA NO

SHAYRI GURJAR KANA RAM GURJAR

VILLAGE: LOHAGAL POST: 

LOHAGAL TEHSIL: AJMER   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305026 99831
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
72.00 10-SEP-2018 KANARAM NA NA NO

JODHRAJ HEERA JAT

VILLAGE: BHERU KHERA POST: 

JOTAYA TEHSIL: TANTORI   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305627 100147
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 CHANDU NA NA NO

BEENA DEVI SARDAR SINGH GURJAR

VILLAGE: POTLI POST: POTLI 

TEHSIL: JAMWA RAMGARH   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303305 100262
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018

SARDARSINGHG

URJAR
NA NA NO

RAM CHANDRA BAIRWA RAM SAHAI BAIRWA

VILLAGE: GIRDHARIPURA POST: 

FALIAWAS TEHSIL: BASSI   JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303012 100470
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
252.00 10-SEP-2018 GULABDEVI NA NA NO

ROAD SINGH BAKTA SINGH

VILLAGE: AMAR SINGH KA BADIYA 

POST: NAYAGAON TEHSIL: 

MASUDA   AJMER RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305623 100884
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
63.00 10-SEP-2018 BABUSINGH NA NA NO

RAMNIWAS RAMCHAND

VILLAGE: MANPURA POST: 

NARVAR TEHSIL: AJMER   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305811 100975
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
216.00 10-SEP-2018 OMPRAKASH NA NA NO

KALU MITHU

VILLAGE: KUSHYTA POST: 

KUSHYTA TEHSIL: SAWAR   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 304804 101509
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 MITHU NA NA NO

KIRAN DEVI NEMICHAND

VILLAGE: PALIYAS POST: PALIYAS 

TEHSIL: DEGANA   NAGAUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN NAGAUR 341503 102520
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 NEMICHAND NA NA NO

LADI GUJAR UDAIRAM GURJAR

VILLAGE: MEPHALIYAS POST: 

MEPHALIYAS TEHSIL: ASIND   

BHILWARA RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311301 103222
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
54.00 10-SEP-2018 UDAILALGURJAR NA NA NO

BHERU LAL KUMAVAT MOHAN LAL KUMAWAT

VILLAGE: BIRA KHERA POST: 

RATANPURA TEHSIL: ASIND   

BHILWARA RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311301 103419
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
171.00 10-SEP-2018

DINESHKUMAW

AT
NA NA NO

DEV KARAN GUJAR HINDU

VILLAGE: BARGAON POST: 

KHEERIYA TEHSIL: BHINAY   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305622 103717
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 CHINTADEVI NA NA NO

RAMLAL BALDEV GUJAR

VILLAGE: CHHACHHUNDRA POST: 

CHHACHHUNDRA TEHSIL: BHINAY   

AJMER RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305622 103867
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
72.00 10-SEP-2018 RATNI NA NA NO

CHETAN SINGH CHHOTU SINGH

VILLAGE: BACHPARI POST: 

HARARAJPURA TEHSIL: MASUDA   

AJMER RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305623 104128
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
54.00 10-SEP-2018 NENIDEVI NA NA NO

ANADA SINGH CHHOGA JI RAWAT

VILLAGE: DAULATPURA POST: 

DAULATPURA TEHSIL: MASUDA   

AJMER RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305623 104143
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 PATASHI NA NA NO

MAHESH KUMAR CHOUHDARY RAMNARAYAN

VILLAGE: TODWARA K POST: 

TODWARA K TEHSIL: JAIPUR   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302012 104269
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 RAMNARAYAN NA NA NO

PRABU DAYAL MANGLA RAM CHOUDHARY

VILLAGE: SINDOLAI POST: 

KISHANPURA TEHSIL: AMER   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302012 104359
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
81.00 10-SEP-2018 PARADEVI NA NA NO

NANUMAL JAT CHETAR

VILLAGE: BAGET POST: BAGET 

TEHSIL: DUDU   JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303008 105134
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
234.00 10-SEP-2018 SARVANIDEVI NA NA NO

NAND RAM CHOUDHARY KISHAN LAL

VILLAGE: KHEDA KARM SAITAN 

POST: KHEDA KARM SAITAN 

TEHSIL: KISHANGARH   JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305801 105190
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
72.00 10-SEP-2018 KISHAN NA NA NO

KANA RAM JAT RAJ

VILLAGE: DANTARI POST: DANTARI 

TEHSIL: DUDU   JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303008 105203
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 LADADEVI NA NA NO

GOPAL SAIN GANESH SAIN

VILLAGE: MADHOPUR POST: 

DANTARI TEHSIL: DUDU   JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303008 105215
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
117.00 10-SEP-2018 PREMDEVI NA NA NO

SUBH KARAN GUJAR DHANNA GUJAR

VILLAGE: PHALODA NEW POST: 

TILONIYA TEHSIL: KISHANGARH   

AJMER RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305816 105737
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
180.00 10-SEP-2018 SORTIDEVI NA NA NO

SHRIRAM RAMNIWAS
VILLAGE: RAITHAL POST: RAITHAL 

TEHSIL: AMER   JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303704 106644

AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
333.00 10-SEP-2018 SONIDEVI NA NA NO

PRADHAN GURJAR BHOJARAM GURJAR
VILLAGE: SALARI POST: SALARI 

TEHSIL: KEKRI   AJMER RAJASTHAN
INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 304415 107070

AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
441.00 10-SEP-2018

BHOJARAMGUR

JAR
NA NA NO

VIKASH RAWAT PAPPU RAM RAWAT

VILLAGE: PANIYALA POST: 

PANIYALA TEHSIL: KOTPUTLI   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303108 107503
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
999.00 10-SEP-2018 KAVITA NA NA NO

SURESHCHAND JAT SHYOKISHAN JAT
VILLAGE: KHERA POST: SIRAS 

TEHSIL: NIWAI   TONK RAJASTHAN
INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304801 108307

AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
81.00 10-SEP-2018 SANTARADEVI NA NA NO



KAILASH JAT CHHITAR LAL

VILLAGE: VAJIRPURA POST: 

VAJIRPURA TEHSIL: TONK   TONK 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304001 108465
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 DHANNIDEVI NA NA NO

MANNI DEVI RAMAVATAR

VILLAGE: BITHOLA POST: ARNIYA 

KEDAR TEHSIL: TONK   TONK 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304001 108510
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 RAMAVTAR NA NA NO

GHISHU SINGH VISHAN SINGH JAITAWAT

VILLAGE: BHAISANA POST: 

BHAISANA TEHSIL: SOJAT   PALI 

RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306421 108600
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
99.00 10-SEP-2018

DEVENDRASING

H
NA NA NO

SURENDRA SINGH HUKAM SINGH

VILLAGE: HEMAWAS POST: 

HEMAWAS TEHSIL: PALI   PALI 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306401 108606
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 JITENDRA NA NA NO

SHESHA RAM JAGARAM

VILLAGE: PARASLA KALAN POST: 

PARASLA KALAN TEHSIL: PALI   

PALI RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306421 108684
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 CHUNNIDEVI NA NA NO

JHAMRI DEVI HARDEV JAT

VILLAGE: CHAINPURA POST: 

KHACHRIYAWAS TEHSIL: 

DATARAMGARH   JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 332710 108904
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 HARDEV NA NA NO

TIJA KALYAN KALYAN

VILLAGE: DEWAL POST: DEWAL 

TEHSIL: SHAPURA   JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303103 109098
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
171.00 10-SEP-2018 KALYAN NA NA NO

BABALI DEVI BHIVARAM

VILLAGE: SIMARALA POST: 

SIMARALA TEHSIL: SRIMADHOPUR   

SIKAR RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 332715 109835
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 BHIVARAM NA NA NO

GANGA DEVI BANWARI LAL

VILLAGE: JAMRAMPURA POST: 

PAMPURA TEHSIL: SRIMADHOPUR   

SIKAR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 332709 109941
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
315.00 10-SEP-2018 BANWRILAL NA NA NO

MANOJ KUMAR YADAV RAMCHANDRA

VILLAGE: DIVRALA POST: DIVRALA 

TEHSIL: S.MADHOPUR   SIKAR 

RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 332715 109960
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 RAMCHANDRA NA NA NO

VIMLA RAGHUNATH

VILLAGE: MEENAPURA POST: 

BRHMPURA TEHSIL: 

DATARANGARH   SIKAR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 332402 110042
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
180.00 10-SEP-2018 RAGHUNATH NA NA NO

VIMLA DEVI HARLAL SINGH MAWLIYA

VILLAGE: SANWALPURA POST: 

ALODA TEHSIL: DATARAMGARH   

SIKAR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 332602 110045
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
117.00 10-SEP-2018 HARLAL NA NA NO

RANJEET SINGH YADAV SHANKAR LAL YADAV

VILLAGE: ARNIYA POST: ARNIYA 

TEHSIL: SRIMADHOPUR   SIKAR 

RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 332715 110174
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
279.00 10-SEP-2018

SHANKARLALYA

DAV
NA NA NO

HEMANT KUMARSHARMA RAJEEV KUMAR SHARMA

VILLAGE: GHASEEPURA POST: 

GHASEEPURA TEHSIL: KHANDELA   

SIKAR RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 303304 110413
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
54.00 10-SEP-2018

RAJEEVKUMARS

HARMA
NA NA NO

BAJRANG LAL DHANNA RAM

VILLAGE: PADAMPURA POST: 

BHOJPURA TEHSIL: KHANRELA   

SIKAR RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 303304 110538
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
729.00 10-SEP-2018 RAKESHKUMAR NA NA NO

LAXMAN SINGH NARAYAN RAM

VILLAGE: BARSINGHPURA POST: 

NIMERA TEHSIL: SHRI MADHOPUR   

SIKAR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 332709 110544
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
315.00 10-SEP-2018 NARAYANRAM NA NA NO

SHIVPAL SINGH CHAHAR JAGDISH PRASAD CHAHAL

VILLAGE: NIMERA POST: NIMERA 

TEHSIL: SHRI MADHOPUR   SIKAR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 332722 110545
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
711.00 10-SEP-2018 KAMLADEVI NA NA NO

SARDAR MAL BHAGWANA RAM

VILLAGE: NIMERA POST: NIMERA 

TEHSIL: SHRI MADHOPUR   SIKAR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 332722 110547
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
621.00 10-SEP-2018

BHAGWANARA

M
NA NA NO

RAMKHILADI MANNA LAL

VILLAGE: FRASHPURA POST: 

FRASHPURA TEHSIL: SIKANDRA   

DAUSA RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN DAUSA 303326 110605
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
585.00 10-SEP-2018 DULARI NA NA NO

GYARSI DEVI BACHCHU SINGH GURJAR

VILLAGE: PAWATA POST: PAWATA 

TEHSIL: MAHWA   DAUSA 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN DAUSA 321612 110735
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
81.00 10-SEP-2018 BACHCHUSINGH NA NA NO

YADRAM MEENA KIRODI MEENA

VILLAGE: PADLA POST: PADLA 

TEHSIL: BASHWA   KAROLI 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN KARAULI 303315 110753
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
54.00 10-SEP-2018 MANITADEVI NA NA NO

NEMI CHAND VINOD

VILLAGE: POOJARI KI DHANI POST: 

POOJARI KI DHANI TEHSIL: 

NAWALGARH   SIKAR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 333304 111406
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
279.00 10-SEP-2018 VINOD NA NA NO

SAWAI SINGH JORU RAM

VILLAGE: BILNNDA POST: BILNNDA 

TEHSIL: LAXMANGARH   SIKAR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 332028 111858
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
387.00 10-SEP-2018 DURGA NA NA NO

SABUDEVI GOKALRAM

VILLAGE: LADPURA POST: NAGAUR 

TEHSIL: RIYA BARI   NAGAUR 

RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN NAGAUR 305026 112020
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
90.00 10-SEP-2018 GOKALRAM NA NA NO

DHAPUDI DEVA RAM

VILLAGE: NATHAVARA POST: 

NATHAVARA TEHSIL: DEGANA   

NAGAUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN NAGAUR 341031 112121
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
54.00 10-SEP-2018 DEVARAM NA NA NO

SANTOK DEVI YOGI BHAGU NATH YOGI

VILLAGE: MEPHALIYAS POST: 

NEGDIYA TEHSIL: ASIND   

BHILWARA RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311301 112448
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018

BHAGUNATHYO

GI
NA NA NO

SHANKAR LAL DAROGA NATHU LAL DAROGA

VILLAGE: KALIYAS POST: ALWAS 

TEHSIL: ASIND   BHILWARA 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311026 112514
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 BALIDEVI NA NA NO

SANJU SHANKAR LAL JAT

VILLAGE: GORA KA KHERA POST: 

SARERI TEHSIL: BANEDA   

BHILWARA RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311024 112554
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SHANKARJAT NA NA NO

SITA KHATI HAGAMI LAL
VILLAGE: BARI POST: BARI TEHSIL: 

VIJAINAGAR   AJMER RAJASTHAN 
INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305624 112738

AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 HAGAMILAL NA NA NO

JITENDRA YADAV NARAYAN YADAV

VILLAGE: JAGDISH PURA POST: 

JAGDISH PURA TEHSIL: BASSI   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303301 112968
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
846.00 10-SEP-2018 NARAYANYADAV NA NA NO

HAJARI LAL MEENA GOVIND RAM

VILLAGE: HURELA POST: HURELA 

TEHSIL: JAMVARAMGARH   JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303305 112992
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
261.00 10-SEP-2018 KARSHANADEVI NA NA NO

HAJARI DEVI MEVA

VILLAGE: K (SURAJPURA) POST: 

KESHARPURA (SURAJPURA) 

TEHSIL: MASUDA   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305623 113478
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
54.00 10-SEP-2018 SIKANDAR NA NA NO

KALLI MEENA RUPNARAYAN MEENA

VILLAGE: WATIKA POST: WATIKA 

TEHSIL: SANGANER   JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303905 113723
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
279.00 10-SEP-2018

RUPNARAYANM

EENA
NA NA NO

KALU RAM CHOUDHARY GORDHAN

VILLAGE: HARMARA POST: 

HARMARA TEHSIL: KISHANGARH   

AJMER RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 308512 113750
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 NANUDIDEVI NA NA NO

VISHNA RAM GHEVAR RAM

VILLAGE: RAMAWAS KHURD POST: 

RAMAWAS KHURD TEHSIL: 

JAITARAN   PALI RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306302 114231
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
99.00 10-SEP-2018 PAANKI NA NA NO



CHOTU LAL JAT BHURA LAL
VILLAGE: KASHEER POST: KASHEER 

TEHSIL: DEVLI   AJMER RAJASTHAN 
INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304804 114591

AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SAMODRADEVI NA NA NO

ASHA DEVI RAJENDRA PRASAD YADAV

VILLAGE: RAMGARH POST: 

CHARDARA TEHSIL: KOTPUTLI   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303105 114747
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
324.00 10-SEP-2018

RAJENDRAPRAS

ADYADAV
NA NA NO

HETRAM GURJAR FAKEERA RAM

VILLAGE: KHOHRI POST: KHOHRI 

TEHSIL: BANSUR   ALWAR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR 301402 114786
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 MAMTADEVI NA NA NO

SANT RAM BHATARAM

VILLAGE: NALOTA POST: GUNTI 

TEHSIL: BEHROR   JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 301701 114898
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SUNITA NA NA NO

RATANI DEVI MANGI LAL GURJAR

VILLAGE: BARIYALA POST: 

ROOPAWAS TEHSIL: SOJAT CITY   

PALI RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306104 115317
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 MANISHADEVI NA NA NO

SUPYAR KANWAR KALU SINGH
VILLAGE: THARASANI POST: MEO 

TEHSIL: SOJAT   PALI RAJASTHAN 
INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306104 115325

AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
63.00 10-SEP-2018 KALUSINGH NA NA NO

GUDDI DEVI MEENA DHRAM SINGH MEENA

VILLAGE: MUNDIYA KHERA POST: 

SIKRAI TEHSIL: SIKRAI   DAUSA 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN DAUSA 303508 115862
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018

DHRAMSINGHM

EENA
NA NA NO

HARI RAM GOPAL

VILLAGE: BHAMOLAV POST: ARAIN 

TEHSIL: ARAIN   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305813 117773
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 RUKMA NA NA NO

KEEMU DEVI GURJAR MULA GURJAR

VILLAGE: AKHEGARH POST: PATAN 

TEHSIL: ASIND   BHILWARA 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311302 118307
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 PARAS NA NA NO

HARCHAND LAL GURJAR JEEVAN RAM GURJAR

VILLAGE: GODLIYA POST: GODLIYA 

TEHSIL: TANTOTI   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305627 118565
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 MAMTADEVI NA NA NO

PRAKASH MANGAL RAM

VILLAGE: SHOKLIYA POST: 

SHOKLIYA TEHSIL: TANTOTI   

AJMER RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305601 118642
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SARITA NA NA NO

GYANA RAWAT NANU SINGH

VILLAGE: GURJARWARA POST: 

DHANTOL TEHSIL: BHINAY   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305622 118762
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 NANUSINGH NA NA NO

HARI RAM KISHNA

VILLAGE: BHERUKHERA POST: 

JOTAYA TEHSIL: TANTOTI   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305627 118859
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 MANBHAR NA NA NO

ALKA DEVI PAWAN DEV SHARMA
VILLAGE: BARI POST: BARI TEHSIL: 

VIJAYNAGAR   AJMER RAJASTHAN 
INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305624 118899

AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 PAWANDEV NA NA NO

ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA RAMGOPAL SHARMA
VILLAGE: BARI POST: BARI TEHSIL: 

VIJAYNAGAR   AJMER RAJASTHAN 
INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305624 118901

AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 RAMGOPAL NA NA NO

BHANWARI DEVI CHENA

VILLAGE: NAGOLA POST: NAGOLA 

TEHSIL: BHINAY   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305628 118956
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 CHENA NA NA NO

MANGLI DEVI MEENA RAMPHOOL MEENA
VILLAGE: BADWA POST: BADWA 

TEHSIL: BASSI   JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 
INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303305 119183

AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018

RAMPHOOLMEE

NA
NA NA NO

RAMESHWARI DEVI SHARMA RAMBABU SHARMA

VILLAGE: BHONDA KHERA POST: 

FHUTOLAV TEHSIL: 

JAMWARAMGARH   JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303001 119932
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018

RAMBABUSHAR

MA
NA NA NO

DINESH MEENA NANAG RAM MEENA

VILLAGE: JAMWARAMGARH POST: 

JAMWARAMGARH TEHSIL: 

JAMWARAMGARH   JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303109 120067
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 RAMPATIDEVI NA NA NO

LALI DEVI RAJPAL MEENA

VILLAGE: JAMWARAMGARH POST: 

JAMWARAMGARH TEHSIL: 

JAMWARAMGARH   JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303109 120072
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
378.00 10-SEP-2018 RAJPALMEENA NA NA NO

TARA DEVI JITENDRA SAINI

VILLAGE: JAMWARAMGARH POST: 

JAMWARAMGARH TEHSIL: 

JAMWARAMGARH   JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303109 120073
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
324.00 10-SEP-2018 JITENDRASAINI NA NA NO

REKHA DEVI BUNKAR RAJENDRA PRASAD

VILLAGE: JAMWARAMGARH POST: 

JAMWARAMGARH TEHSIL: 

JAMWARAMGARH   JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303109 120077
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
243.00 10-SEP-2018

RAJENDRAPRAS

ADBUNKAR
NA NA NO

KAMLESH SHARMA SATYANARAYAN SHARMA

HOUSE NO.: 91 VILLAGE: GOVIND 

NAGAR POST: MANOHARPURA 

TEHSIL: BASSSI   JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302028 120176
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 MOHITSHARMA NA NA NO

DALI GOPAL LAL

VILLAGE: RAGPURA POST: 

DHOLADATA TEHSIL: MASUDA   

AJMER RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305623 120328
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 RAGPURA NA NA NO

SAYARI DEVI DEVI SINGH

VILLAGE: PIPLI KA BADIYA POST: 

LAGET KHERA TEHSIL: BEAWAR   

RAJSAMAND RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305925 120518
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 DEVISINGH NA NA NO

ROSHANI RESHMA

VILLAGE: HATHUNDI POST: 

HATHUNDI TEHSIL: AJMER   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305012 120534
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 ALHAMAHPARI NA NA NO

CHAIN SINGH BAJRANG SINGH

VILLAGE: PANCHALA POST: 

CHAKWARA TEHSIL: PHAGI   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303005 121089
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 VIKRAMSINGH NA NA NO

BAJRANG CHOUDHARY SHYOJIRAM

VILLAGE: BASRA POST: 

MAUZAMABAD TEHSIL: 

MAUZAMABAD   JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303009 121422
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
54.00 10-SEP-2018 SANJYADEVI NA NA NO

PUSHPA FATEH SINGH RAWAT
VILLAGE: JARPURA POST: GIRI 

TEHSIL: RAIPUR   PALI RAJASTHAN 
INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306102 121694

AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 FATEHSINGH NA NA NO

KANTA DEVI JASSA RAM NAYAK
VILLAGE: GIRI POST: GIRI TEHSIL: 

RAIPUR   PALI RAJASTHAN 
INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306102 121699

AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 JASSARAM NA NA NO

KISHANA RAM HEERA RAM

VILLAGE: KARMAWAS MALIYAN 

POST: PIPLIYA KALAN TEHSIL: 

RAIPUR   PALI RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306305 121724
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
117.00 10-SEP-2018 MADIDEVI NA NA NO

VISHANA RAM PUNARAM GURJAR

VILLAGE: GARNIYA POST: GARNIYA 

TEHSIL: JAITARAN   PALI 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306302 121750
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 MUNNIDEVI NA NA NO

CHHITAR RAM BHANWARU RAM

VILLAGE: DEVNAGAR POST: 

ANAND KALU TEHSIL: JAITARAN   

PALI RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306301 121790
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 BAKSHARAM NA NA NO

SUWA LAL YADAV MURLI DHAR YADAV

VILLAGE: DHOBLAI POST: DHOBLAI 

TEHSIL: CHOMU   JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303712 122093
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 MAMTADEVI NA NA NO

SITARAM BUNKAR CHHITAR MAL BUNKAR
VILLAGE: SIRSALI POST: SIRSALI 

TEHSIL: AMER   JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 
INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303702 122128

AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
90.00 10-SEP-2018 NARAGIDEVI NA NA NO

BAGHIRATH MAL YADAV JAGDISH PRASAD

VILLAGE: KALADERA POST: 

KALADERA TEHSIL: CHOMU   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303801 122232
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 GITADEVI NA NA NO



SITA DEVI KUMAWAT ASHOK KUMAR

VILLAGE: KALADERA POST: 

KALADERA TEHSIL: CHOMU   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303801 122240
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 ASHOKKUMAR NA NA NO

RAVI KANT SHARMA SARWAN KUMAR SHARMA

VILLAGE: RAMPURA DABRI POST: 

RAMPURA DABRI TEHSIL: AMER   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303704 122320
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 PRIYANKA NA NA NO

CHOTH MAL JODHARAM MEENA

VILLAGE: BIMALPURA POST: 

BIMALPURA TEHSIL: CHOMU   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303801 122349
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 BIMALADEVI NA NA NO

TOFAN MAL TEJA RAM

VILLAGE: JAITPURA POST: 

JAITPURA TEHSIL: CHOMU   JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303704 122444
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 KESARIDEVI NA NA NO

PRAHALAD POKHAR

VILLAGE: MATAJI KA THANWLA 

POST: MATAJI KA THANWLA 

TEHSIL: DEVLI   TONK RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304507 122544
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 RATNI NA NA NO

RAMSWAROOP LADU KHUMAHAR

VILLAGE: HARPURA POST: 

HARPURA TEHSIL: SARWAR   

AJMER RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305406 122546
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 KANTADEVI NA NA NO

KHUSHI RAJ CHOUDHARY PREMCHAND
VILLAGE: KEKRI POST: KEKRI 

TEHSIL: KEKRI   AJMER RAJASTHAN 
INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305404 122618

AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 PREMCHAND NA NA NO

SURENDRA CHOUDHARY MAHENDRA CHOUDHARY
VILLAGE: KEKRI POST: KEKRI 

TEHSIL: KEKRI   AJMER RAJASTHAN 
INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305404 122627

AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
63.00 10-SEP-2018 MAHENDRA NA NA NO

MOHANI DEVI GHANSHYAM

VILLAGE: KARWAS POST: JAISINGH 

PURA TEHSIL: KOTPUTALI   JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303108 123295
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 DATARAM NA NA NO

SUMAN SHARMA DHANNA LAL SHARMA

VILLAGE: RAJPURA POST: RAJPURA 

TEHSIL: MALPURA   TONK 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304502 123979
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SUSHILA NA NA NO

KRISHNA GOPAL NAGAR RAMDAYAL NAGAR

VILLAGE: FALOLAW POST: 

KOOKAR TEHSIL: TODARAISINGH   

TONK RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304502 124037
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
81.00 10-SEP-2018 AARAMIDEVI NA NA NO

SANWARMAL JAT NARAYAN JAT

VILLAGE: KHANDEWAT POST: 

KHANDEWAT TEHSIL: NIWAI   

TONK RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304021 124349
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
135.00 10-SEP-2018 NARAYANJAT NA NA NO

RAJULAL JAT JAGDISH NARAYAN

VILLAGE: DEVGAON POST: SAWAI 

MADHOSINGHPURA TEHSIL: 

CHAKSU   JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303901 124469
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 ANITADEVI NA NA NO

INDRA DEVI SUGYAN CHAND GURJAR

VILLAGE: BADA GOAN POST: BADA 

GANV TEHSIL: NIWAI   TONK 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304025 124765
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018

SURGYANGURJA

R
NA NA NO

ARJUN RAMLAL

VILLAGE: SANGRAMPURA POST: 

LALWARI TEHSIL: NIWAI   TONK 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304025 124843
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
198.00 10-SEP-2018 MANBHAR NA NA NO

LALARAM JAT GULLA

VILLAGE: MANDALIYA JOGA POST: 

MANDALIYA TEHSIL: PHAGI   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303006 124938
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 ANOKHDEVI NA NA NO

MUKESH KUMAR KALU RAM

VILLAGE: HEMAWAS POST: 

HEMAWAS TEHSIL: PALI   PALI 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306401 125043
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 KALURAM NA NA NO

SUNDARI DEVI DEVARAM

VILLAGE: POTALIYA POST: CHOPRA 

TEHSIL: SOJAT CITY   PALI 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306104 125076
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 DEVARAM NA NA NO

DUNGAR RAM NARAYAN RAM

VILLAGE: MOTTUGA POST: 

MOTTUGA TEHSIL: JODHPUR   

JODHPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 342002 125080
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
1251.00 10-SEP-2018 NAINE NA NA NO

BHIKI DEVI MAN SINGH

VILLAGE: SONAI MANJI POST: 

BHAKRIWALA TEHSIL: AICHIYA   

PALI RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306401 125083
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 MANSINGH NA NA NO

BHUNDA RAM MULA RAM

VILLAGE: SADAWAS POST: 

KHAIRWA TEHSIL: PALI   PALI 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306401 125102
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 OMPRAKASH NA NA NO

KESHAN GOPAL MADAN DAS

VILLAGE: HEMLIYAWAS KALAN 

POST: HEMLIYAWAS KALAN 

TEHSIL: MARWAR JUNCTION   PALI 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306001 125228
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 REKHA NA NA NO

KHUMARAM NARURAM

VILLAGE: HEMLIYAWAS KALAN 

POST: HEMLIYAWAS KALAN 

TEHSIL: MARWAR JUNCTION   PALI 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306001 125229
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 DINESH NA NA NO

RAJARAM BHABUT RAM

VILLAGE: HEMLIYAWAS KALAN 

POST: HEMLIYAWAS KALAN 

TEHSIL: MARWAR JUNCTION   PALI 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306001 125230
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 CHANTI NA NA NO

GODAWARI SUGAL RAM

VILLAGE: BUTELAO POST: KHARIYA 

NEEV TEHSIL: SOJAT CITY   PALI 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306104 125233
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SUGALRAM NA NA NO

DAGLA RAM MULARAM

VILLAGE: ISALI POST: ISALI TEHSIL: 

MARWAR JUNCTION   PALI 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306021 125323
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
99.00 10-SEP-2018 PONIDEVI NA NA NO

RUGHA RAM PATEL DATA RAM

VILLAGE: RUPAWAS POST: 

RUPAWAS TEHSIL: PALI   PALI 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306401 125442
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SARDA NA NA NO

MISHRI LAL HEMA RAM

VILLAGE: MUSALIA POST: MUSALIA 

TEHSIL: MARWAR   PALI 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306103 125458
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 OGARRAM NA NA NO

RAJU DEVI YADAV MAHESH KUMAR YADAV

VILLAGE: THAKURSI KA WAS POST: 

HINGONIYA TEHSIL: RENWAL   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303328 125469
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
216.00 10-SEP-2018

MAHESHKUMAR

YADAV
NA NA NO

DANA RAM JAT BHOLA RAM JAT

VILLAGE: SANGA KA BAS POST: 

RAITHAL TEHSIL: RENWAL   JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303801 125562
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 KOMLIDEVI NA NA NO

JHABAR MAL HUKMA RAM

VILLAGE: MAGANPURA POST: BAY 

TEHSIL: DANTARAMGARH   SIKAR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 332601 125786
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
198.00 10-SEP-2018 SANTOSH NA NA NO

SANJAY MEENA GIRDHARI LAL MEENA

VILLAGE: PAOTA POST: PAOTA 

TEHSIL: KOTPUTLI   JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303106 125874
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 PAWANMEENA NA NA NO

SANTI DEVI JAT SUNDA RAM JAT

VILLAGE: KERLI POST: 

BAJRANPURA TEHSIL: 

VIRATNAGAR   JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303119 126169
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
585.00 10-SEP-2018 SUNDARAMJAT NA NA NO

LEKHANTI DEVI MEENA HANSRAJ MEENA

VILLAGE: LOTWARA SUNGADAYA 

POST: LOTWARA TEHSIL: BASWA   

DAUSA RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN DAUSA 303509 126665
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
90.00 10-SEP-2018 HANSRAJMEENA NA NA NO

KAPIL GHANSHYAM MEENA

VILLAGE: GHOOMANA POST: 

GHOOMANA TEHSIL: SIKRAI   

DAUSA RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN DAUSA 303502 126919
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018

GHANSHYAMME

ENA
NA NA NO



RAMPRASAD MEENA RANGLAL

VILLAGE: BAHDARI POST: 

ALIYAPARA TEHSIL: BASWA   

DAUSA RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN DAUSA 303315 127050
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 RANGLALMEENA NA NA NO

GULAB SINGH PEMA RAM
VILLAGE: KOLIDA POST: KOLIDA 

TEHSIL: SIKAR   SIKAR RAJASTHAN 
INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 332031 127246

AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 BHAGOTIDEVI NA NA NO

LAXMAN CHANDRA RAM

VILLAGE: SAVLODA POST: KHURI 

CHHOTI TEHSIL: GHOD   SIKAR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 332315 127305
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SANJU NA NA NO

MUNGA RAM SWAMI LADU RAM

VILLAGE: HOLIYA KA BAS POST: 

HOLIYA KA BAS TEHSIL: SRI 

MADHOPUR   SIKAR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 332719 127567
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 PREMDEVI NA NA NO

MAHAVIR SINGH KESHAR SINGH

VILLAGE: GOVIND PURA POST: 

GOVIND PURA TEHSIL: 

DHATARAMGARGH   SIKAR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 332402 127790
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
162.00 10-SEP-2018 KESHARSINGH NA NA NO

BRIJ MOHAN NARAYAN LAL

VILLAGE: SHAHPURA POST: BAORI 

TEHSIL: SRIMADHOPUR   SIKAR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 332411 127892
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
144.00 10-SEP-2018 MANBHARIDEVI NA NA NO

MEERA DEVI RAMAVATAR SAINI

VILLAGE: NAVLAI POST: 

BAGHRIYAWAS TEHSIL: 

SHRIMADHOPUR   SIKAR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 332715 127913
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018

RAMAVATARSAI

NI
NA NA NO

BANSHIDHAR YADAV HANUMAN SAHAY

VILLAGE: JHARLI POST: JHARLI 

TEHSIL: SRIMADHOPUR   SIKAR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 332707 127967
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 OMPRAKASH NA NA NO

BHANA RAM SUKHA RAM

VILLAGE: CHOTRI BARI POST: 

GOVINDPURA TEHSIL: SRI 

MADHOPUR   SIKAR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 332402 128197
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SUMADEVI NA NA NO

CHHITAR MAL HANUMAN BAJDOLIYA

VILLAGE: CHAINPURA POST: 

DHEENGPUR TEHSIL: 

DANTARAMGARH   SIKAR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 332602 128225
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 NATHIDEVI NA NA NO

BHARMAL RAM BODU RAM

VILLAGE: PADOO KALAN POST: 

PADOO KALAN TEHSIL: RIYA BADI   

NAGAUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN NAGAUR 341031 128313
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SHANTIDEVI NA NA NO

MANISHA GIRDHARI JAT

VILLAGE: SRIRAMPURA POST: 

KASIR TEHSIL: SARWAD   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305412 128825
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 GIRDHARIJAT NA NA NO

PRAHLAD RAI SHARMA BANWAR LAL SHARMA

VILLAGE: MANDIYAWAD KHURAD 

POST: DANSUK TEHSIL: ARAIN   

AJMER RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305801 128854
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
117.00 10-SEP-2018

SATYANARAYAN

SHARMA
NA NA NO

SHAITAN SINGH GOPILAL

VILLAGE: DILWADA POST: 

NASIRAWAD TEHSIL: NASIRAWAD   

AJMER RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305601 128877
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 KARMADEVI NA NA NO

SARJU SHYOJI RAM

VILLAGE: DADIYA POST: DADIYA 

TEHSIL: ARAIN   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305813 128892
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SHYOJIRAM NA NA NO

SAMOTRA JAT SAUDHAN

VILLAGE: TIHARI POST: TIHARI 

TEHSIL: NASIRABAD   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305025 128929
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SOUDHAN NA NA NO

SIMA DEVI GOPI LAL JAT

VILLAGE: AKODIYA POST: AKODIYA 

TEHSIL: ARAIN   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305813 129606
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 GOPILAL NA NA NO

LAXMAN SEN SUKHDEV SEN

VILLAGE: MOTRAS POST: MOTRAS 

TEHSIL: ASIND   BHILWARA 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311301 129657
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 OOLIDEVI NA NA NO

JETHI DEVI GURJAR MAAGI LAL GURJAR

VILLAGE: BADAKHEDA POST: 

DATDA BHAD TEHSIL: ASIND   

BHILWARA RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311301 129713
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018

MAAGILALGURJ

AR
NA NA NO

LOKENDRA SINGH NARPAT SINGH

VILLAGE: DAULATGARH POST: 

DAULATGARH TEHSIL: ASIND   

BHILWARA RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311301 129776
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 NARPAT NA NA NO

SHANTI DEVI JAT MAHADEV

VILLAGE: BHIMLAT POST: AUNTALI 

TEHSIL: HURDA   BHILWARA 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311204 129800
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 MAHADEV NA NA NO

SUKHDEV JAT NATHU LAL JAT

VILLAGE: HAJIYAS POST: FALAMAD 

TEHSIL: HURDA   BHILWARA 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311204 129847
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 RAJIDEVI NA NA NO

BHANWAR LAL GURJAR NANDRAM

VILLAGE: SARERI POST: SARERI 

TEHSIL: HURDA   BHILWARA 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311024 129991
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 BALIDEVI NA NA NO

SHANTI DEVI MEVA GURJAR

VILLAGE: MOHRO POST: NEGDIYA 

TEHSIL: ASIND   BHILWARA 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311301 130070
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 MEVARAM NA NA NO

LILA DEVI NAYAR BAALCHAND NAYAR

VILLAGE: RAGUNAATHGUD POST: 

SANGRAMGUD TEHSIL: ASIND   

BHILWARA RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311204 130194
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 BAALCHAND NA NA NO

MOHAN TELI KHUMA TELI

VILLAGE: BADLA POST: MOTIPUR 

TEHSIL: ASIND   BHILWARA 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311024 130318
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 LEHRI NA NA NO

PANNI DEVI JIWA RAM GURJAR

VILLAGE: KAHATANA KA BADIYA 

POST: ASIAND TEHSIL: ASIAND   

BHILWARA RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311303 130505
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018

JIWARAMGURJA

R
NA NA NO

NARAYAN NATH YOGI SHAMBU NATH YOGI

VILLAGE: GARWAI POST: 

CHAINPURA TEHSIL: ASIND   

BHILWARA RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311301 130611
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 LEELA NA NA NO

MAHADEV GURJAR GHISA GURJAR

VILLAGE: SOMSHYAM POST: 

NEMWAHERA KALAN TEHSIL: 

BANERA   BHILWARA RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311408 130705
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 BADAMDEVI NA NA NO

SUKH DEV GHASI

VILLAGE: SINGAWAL POST: 

SINGAWAL TEHSIL: BHINAI   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305624 130795
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 CHOTHI NA NA NO

GOPAL RANGLAL

VILLAGE: RAMPURA POST: 

KEBHANEYA TEHSIL: TATORI   

AJMER RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305627 130880
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 MANJUDEVI NA NA NO

RAHUL VAISHNAV SANWAR LAL

VILLAGE: KUND KA LAMBA POST: 

KUND KA LAMBA TEHSIL: MASUDA   

AJMER RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305630 130896
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 POOJAKUMARI NA NA NO

SITA KALU GODARA

VILLAGE: DEVLIYA POST: DEVLIYA 

TEHSIL: BHINAY   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305629 130937
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 KALU NA NA NO

GEETA MUKESH

VILLAGE: HEERAPURA POST: 

GHATOL TEHSIL: BHINAY   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305622 131140
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 MUKESH NA NA NO

NORAT MAL SADHU KANARAM

VILLAGE: KHERI POST: SATOLA 

TEHSIL: SARWAR   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305403 131354
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
882.00 10-SEP-2018 NERAJDEVI NA NA NO

SUKHDEV DAS VAISHNAV BADRI DAS VAISHNAV

VILLAGE: CHOSALA POST: VIJAY 

NAGAR TEHSIL: VIJAY NAGAR   

AJMER RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305624 131465
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 JAGDISHPRASAD NA NA NO



SHANTI MEENA DHANNA RAM MEENA

VILLAGE: DEVGAON POST: 

DEVGAON TEHSIL: BASSI   JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303301 131894
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
99.00 10-SEP-2018 AYUSH NA NA NO

BABU LAL MEENA NAHANU RAM MEENA

VILLAGE: KUSHALPURA POST: 

RIYESIR TEHSIL: JAMWA RAMGARH   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303009 132076
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 TEEJADEVI NA NA NO

MAHENDRA KUMAR CHOUDHARY JAGDISH PRASAD CHOUDHARY

VILLAGE: HAMODPURA POST: 

TODABHATA TEHSIL: BASSI   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303301 132587
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 MANNIDEVI NA NA NO

PHOOL CHAND JAT RAMCHANDRA JAT

VILLAGE: NARADPURA POST: 

NATANA TEHSIL: 

JAMWARAMGARH   JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302028 132678
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 MAISUDEVI NA NA NO

HARI SHANKAR BADRI NARAYAN SHARMA

VILLAGE: SAIPURA POST: SAYPURA 

TEHSIL: JAMWARAMGARH   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302027 132745
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
126.00 10-SEP-2018

MANPHOOLIDE

VISHARMA
NA NA NO

MANISHA DEVI MEENA MUKESH KUMAR MEENA

VILLAGE: KHANWAS POST: 

KHANWAS TEHSIL: LAWAN   

DAUSA RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303004 132895
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018

MUKESHKUMAR

MEENA
NA NA NO

TAMUDI DEVI CHATRUBHUJ

VILLAGE: LEERI POST: LEERI 

TEHSIL: PISANGAN   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305203 133102
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
387.00 10-SEP-2018 JAGANATHJAT NA NA NO

LAXMI SHIVRATAN GURJAR

VILLAGE: DUMARA POST: 

SARADHANA TEHSIL: AJMER   

AJMER RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305206 133151
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SHIVRATAN NA NA NO

SURESH TANWAR LAXMAN

VILLAGE: NAROLI POST: NAROLI 

TEHSIL: AJMER   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305024 133184
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 KALIDEVI NA NA NO

REKHA DEVI HARLAL

VILLAGE: MADARPURA POST: 

MADARPURA TEHSIL: AJMER   

AJMER RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305024 133189
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 RAMLAL NA NA NO

THELI DEVI RATAN GURJAR

VILLAGE: CHILAKANI POST: RAS 

TEHSIL: JAITARAN   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306101 133207
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 RATANGURJAR NA NA NO

GOPAL PANNA LAL

VILLAGE: MASUDA POST: MASUDA 

TEHSIL: MASUDA   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305223 133263
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 AMRIDEVI NA NA NO

JAMILA BANO SHANKAR

VILLAGE: CHORASIYA POST: 

MASUDA TEHSIL: MASUDA   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305623 133378
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 RAJJAK NA NA NO

MOHANI DEVI YADAV BABU LAL YADAV

VILLAGE: KHORA BISAL POST: 

KHORA BISAL TEHSIL: AMER   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302012 133515
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
54.00 10-SEP-2018 BABULAL NA NA NO

SITARAM PANWAR LACHHU

VILLAGE: CHARANWALA POST: 

PANWALIA TEHSIL: SANGANER   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303904 133877
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 LADAKANWAR NA NA NO

BHANWARI RAJKUMAR

VILLAGE: RAMLA KA WAS POST: 

KALWARA TEHSIL: JHOTWARA   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302306 133892
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 RAJKUMAR NA NA NO

GUDDU RAM JAT HARPHUL JAT

VILLAGE: JATWARA POST: 

PAHARIYA TEHSIL: SANGANER   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303904 133996
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 GEETADEVI NA NA NO

CHANDRA SINGH RAMKISHAN SINGH

VILLAGE: MAHESHPURA POST: 

JAIRAMPURA TEHSIL: AMER   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303701 134349
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
63.00 10-SEP-2018 KOSHLAKAWAR NA NA NO

RAMESHWAR GHISA RAM

VILLAGE: GANATPURA POST: 

KALWARA TEHSIL: SANGANER   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302037 134406
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 TIJADEVI NA NA NO

NARAYAN SINGH SHAMBHUDAN SINGH

VILLAGE: DUDU POST: DUDU 

TEHSIL: DUDU   JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303008 134685
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 ATULKANWAR NA NA NO

SHEO CHAND MALI BHOLU MALI

VILLAGE: SURSURA POST: 

SURSURA TEHSIL: ROOPANGARH   

AJMER RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305812 134727
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 VIMLADEVI NA NA NO

RAMESH YADAV KALURAM YADAV

VILLAGE: BALAPURA POST: 

LADANA TEHSIL: PHAGI   JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303005 135417
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 KOMALDEVI NA NA NO

TEJA RAM GULAB RAM BANJARA

VILLAGE: PINACH POST: SANWALI 

TEHSIL: PHAGI   JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303009 135508
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 CHANDDEVI NA NA NO

BUDHA RAM SHRAVAN RAM

VILLAGE: CHAWANDIYA KALAN 

POST: CHANWANDIYA KALAN 

TEHSIL: JAITARAN   PALI 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306305 136401
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SHOBHADEVI NA NA NO

DINA RAM SUKHARAM

VILLAGE: RANIWAL POST: 

RANIWAL TEHSIL: JAINAGAR   PALI 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306307 136482
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SUWARAM NA NA NO

BHANVARA RAM RUPARAM

VILLAGE: JETIWAS POST: JETIWAS 

TEHSIL: BILARA   JODHPUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 342602 136506
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 PANI NA NA NO

SUKHDEVI NARAYAN RAM

VILLAGE: GHANAMAGRA POST: 

GHANAMAGRA TEHSIL: BILARA   

JODHPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 342605 136564
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 RUKMADEVI NA NA NO

RAJENDRA SINGH GAUR SOHAN SINGH GAUR

VILLAGE: KHEDA RAMGARH POST: 

KHEDA RAMGARH TEHSIL: 

JAITARAN   PALI RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306305 136582
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
342.00 10-SEP-2018

SOHANSINGHGA

UR
NA NA NO

SHRIRAM YADAV BHAGIRATH MAL YADAV

VILLAGE: GHINOI POST: 

KANARPURA TEHSIL: CHOMU   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303801 136912
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 HANSA NA NA NO

BHAGAWATI DEVI JAT TODARMAL

VILLAGE: RAJAWAS POST: NANGAL 

PUROHITAN TEHSIL: AMER   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302013 136993
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 TODARMAL NA NA NO

RAMESH KUMAR YADAV JAGDISH PRASAD YADAV

VILLAGE: KACHOLIA POST: 

JAIPURA TEHSIL: CHOMU   JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303704 137011
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 CHANDA NA NA NO

RAJU LAL JANGID HANUMAN SAHAY JANGID
VILLAGE: VIJAY PURIA POST: RAILA 

TEHSIL: AMER   JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 
INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303801 137368

AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 PUNAMJANGID NA NA NO

MOHAN LAL YADAV HUKMA RAM
VILLAGE: JAHOTA POST: JAHOTA 

TEHSIL: AMER   JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 
INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303701 137424

AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 NANADEVI NA NA NO

GANESH YADAV JAI NARYAN YADAV
VILLAGE: JAHOTA POST: JAHOTA 

TEHSIL: AMER   JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 
INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303701 137430

AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
54.00 10-SEP-2018 ASHADEVI NA NA NO

SUNIL KUMAR DEVENDA BANSI DEVINDA

VILLAGE: JETPURA POST: JETPURA 

TEHSIL: CHOMU   JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303704 137435
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
171.00 10-SEP-2018 BANSIDEVNDA NA NA NO

BANWARI LAL YADAV MURLIDHAR YADAV
VILLAGE: JAHOTA POST: JAHOTA 

TEHSIL: AMER   JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 
INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303701 137455

AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 VIMLA NA NA NO



VIKAS CHOUDHARY ASHA RAM CHOUDHARY

VILLAGE: NANGAL BHRDA POST: 

NANGAL BHRDA TEHSIL: CHOMU   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303807 137473
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 MEERADEVI NA NA NO

RAM SINGH CHOUDHARY NARAYAN LAL

VILLAGE: JAHOLA POST: JAHOLA 

TEHSIL: AMEAR   JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303701 137480
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 MAKHANIDEVI NA NA NO

SARJU DEVI NARAYAN LAL SHARMA

VILLAGE: CHITWARI POST: 

CHITWARI TEHSIL: CHOMU   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303805 137498
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 NARAYANLAL NA NA NO

RATAN LAL GURJAR RAMKARAN GURJAR

VILLAGE: KEROT POST: KEROT 

TEHSIL: BHINAI   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305404 137801
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 KAUSHALYADEVI NA NA NO

SHANTIDEVI DHAKAR RAJU DHAKAR

VILLAGE: SAPANDA POST: LALLAI 

TEHSIL: SSARWAR   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305404 137823
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
99.00 10-SEP-2018 RAJUDHAKAR NA NA NO

RAMNIWASKAH

AR
LALARAM KAHAR

VILLAGE: DHOONDHARI POST: 

DHOONDHARI TEHSIL: KEKRI   

AJMER RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305408 137922
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SIMADEVI NA NA NO

MANRAJ RANJIT JAT

VILLAGE: LAXMIPURA POST: 

MANDHARPURA TEHSIL: SARVAR   

AJMER RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305412 138042
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 RANJITJAT NA NA NO

LALI SATYNARAYAN GURJAR

VILLAGE: RAJPURA POST: SAWAR 

TEHSIL: SAWAR   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305407 138103
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018

SATYNARAYANA

GURJAR
NA NA NO

MATHRA DEVI KALURAM GURJAR

VILLAGE: RAJPURA POST: SAWAR 

TEHSIL: SAWAR   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305405 138106
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 NIRAJ NA NA NO

DHARAM RAJ MEENA JAGDISH PARSAD MEENA

VILLAGE: NAIKHERA POST: 

MOLKIYA TEHSIL: KEKRI   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305408 138150
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 DEEPIKA NA NA NO

INDRA DEV KARAN DHAKAR

VILLAGE: RAMPURA POST: 

LASADIYA TEHSIL: KEKRI   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305406 138279
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 DEVKARAN NA NA NO

MAYA SHYAM SUNDAR

VILLAGE: FATEHPURA KALAN 

POST: KANSLI TEHSIL: KOTPUTLI   

SIKAR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303108 138380
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SHYAMSUNDAR NA NA NO

MAMTA RAJVEER SINGH

VILLAGE: KHARI VIR MAN POST: 

KHARI VIR MAN TEHSIL: 

KOTPUATLI   JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303108 138466
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 RAJVEER NA NA NO

RAJENDRA VANWARI

VILLAGE: KHAPARIYA POST: 

KHAPARIYA TEHSIL: BEHROR   

ALWAR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR 301703 138476
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 ANITA NA NA NO

SATYA NARAYAN HARIRAM

VILLAGE: KHERA NIHALPURA 

POST: CHIMANPURA TEHSIL: 

KOTPUTLI   JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303108 138675
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 KAUSHALYA NA NA NO

RAJESH KUMAR YADAV HANUMAN PRASAD YADAV

VILLAGE: KHOHRI POST: KHOHRI 

TEHSIL: BANSUR   ALWAR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR 301402 138695
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018

HANUMANPRAS

ADYADAV
NA NA NO

LAL CHAND LILA RAM

VILLAGE: MORDHA POST: 

PANIYALA TEHSIL: KOTPUTLI   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303108 138702
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 MUKESHDEVI NA NA NO

ASHOK KUMAR MOHAN LAL

VILLAGE: MORDHA POST: 

PANIYALA TEHSIL: KOTPUTLI   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303108 138703
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 GEETA NA NA NO

LALI DEVI MAHENDAR KUMAR

VILLAGE: SHAHPUR POST: 

GUNTHA TEHSIL: BANSOOR   

ALWAR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR 301402 138804
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 MAHENDAR NA NA NO

KULDEEP YADAV MAHAVEER

VILLAGE: SHAHPUR POST: 

GUNTHA TEHSIL: BANSOOR   

ALWAR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR 301402 138807
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
81.00 10-SEP-2018 MAHAVEER NA NA NO

SANDEEP JAI SINGH

VILLAGE: SHAHPURA POST: 

GUNTA TEHSIL: BANSUR   ALWAR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR 301402 138808
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SANGEETA NA NA NO

SAHAJ RAM BHARTA RAM

VILLAGE: RAHERA POST: 

KALYANPURA TEHSIL: KOTPUTLI   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303108 138904
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 URMILA NA NA NO

MUKESH KUMAR MEENA SHRIRAM MEENA

VILLAGE: BALLOOPURA POST: 

BALLOOPURA TEHSIL: NEEM KA 

THANA   SIKAR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 332718 139068
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SHRIRAMMEENA NA NA NO

KRISHAN KUMAR RAMESHWER PRASAD

VILLAGE: MALPURA POST: 

MALPURA TEHSIL: KOTPUTLI   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303108 139128
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SHARMILA NA NA NO

RAMESH KUMAR YADAV LILA RAM YADAV

VILLAGE: UDHO KA BAS POST: 

RATANPURA TEHSIL: BANSUR   

ALWAR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR 301402 139157
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 LILARAMYADAV NA NA NO

RAM KUMAR YADAV SANKAR LAL

VILLAGE: BEHROR POST: BEHROR 

TEHSIL: BEHROR   ALWAR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303117 139339
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SAVITRIDEVI NA NA NO

HANUMAN BIRBAL

VILLAGE: THANWAS POST: 

THANWAS TEHSIL: NANGAL   

MAHENDRAGARH RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303105 139378
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 FAITHSING NA NA NO

PURAN BODAN

VILLAGE: THANWAS POST: 

THANWAS TEHSIL: NANGAL   

MAHENDRAGARH RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303105 139382
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 KRISHANADEVI NA NA NO

HEMRAJ SAMPAT

VILLAGE: CHNDWAS POST: 

CHNDWAS TEHSIL: 

NOGATCHOUDHARY   

MAHENDRAGARH RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303105 139389
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 VIMLADEVI NA NA NO

RAVI SHANKAR SHARMA BHANWAR LAL SHARMA

VILLAGE: MOTIPURA POST: 

CHOSLA TEHSIL: MALPURA   TONK 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304504 139617
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 KRISHNADEVI NA NA NO

RATANI DEVI RAMDAYAL JAT

VILLAGE: BAGRI POST: 

LAMBAHARISINGH TEHSIL: 

MALPURA   TONK RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304503 139702
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 RAMDAYALJAT NA NA NO

BALYA RAMA

VILLAGE: BAGHPURA POST: 

BAGHPURA TEHSIL: MALPURA   

TONK RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304503 139713
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 GHISIDEVI NA NA NO

KANA RAM GURJAR RAM LAL GURJAR

VILLAGE: RAJPURA POST: RAJPURA 

TEHSIL: MALPURA   TONK 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304502 140077
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 RAMLALGURJAR NA NA NO

KANKA DEVI SHYORAM GURJAR

VILLAGE: DOKARIYA POST: MORLA 

TEHSIL: MALPURA   TONK 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304503 140178
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 MADAN NA NA NO

KAILASH KANWAR MANGLA SINGH

VILLAGE: SYAH POST: KURAD 

TEHSIL: MALPURA   TONK 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304502 140279
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 MANGALSINGH NA NA NO

AJODHYA DEVI MOHAN

VILLAGE: GOVERDHANPURA POST: 

LAWA TEHSIL: PIPLU   TONK 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304504 140404
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 MOHAN NA NA NO



LALI DEVI PRAHALAD GURJAR

VILLAGE: HUNATYA POST: 

PACHEWAR TEHSIL: MALPURA   

TONK RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304502 140417
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018

PRAHALADGURJ

AR
NA NA NO

SEEMA LAXMAN PRASAD

VILLAGE: DARDA HIND POST: 

DARDA HIND TEHSIL: TONK   TONK 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304001 140879
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 LAXMANPRASAD NA NA NO

CHHOTI DEVI KALU RAM YADAV
VILLAGE: KACOLIYA POST: SONVA 

TEHSIL: TONK   TONK RAJASTHAN 
INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304001 140931

AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
72.00 10-SEP-2018

KALURAMYADA

V
NA NA NO

ROSHAN SURENDRA

VILLAGE: BANASTHALI POST: 

BANASTHALI TEHSIL: NIWAI   TONK 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304022 141127
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SURENDRA NA NA NO

MANBHAR RAMDEV
VILLAGE: KABRA POST: KABRA 

TEHSIL: TONK   TONK RAJASTHAN 
INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304001 141370

AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 RAMDEV NA NA NO

SUMAN CHOUDHARY BABU LAL JAT

VILLAGE: ANWARPURA POST: 

BHGADI TEHSIL: PIPLIU   TONK 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 303903 141487
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018

RAKESHKUMARJ

AT
NA NA NO

MUKESH YADAV RAM NARAYAN YADAV
VILLAGE: TARAN POST: CHANDLAI 

TEHSIL: TONK   TONK RAJASTHAN 
INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304001 141692

AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SAMODARADEVI NA NA NO

SHYOJI GHASI RAM

VILLAGE: MUMARKHYA POST: 

THALI TEHSIL: CHAKSU   JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303901 141742
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 RINKUDEVI NA NA NO

RAMAVATAR GURJAR HARPHUL GURJAR

VILLAGE: KEROD POST: 

JUGALPURA TEHSIL: NIWAI   TONK 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304021 141760
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 GULABDEVI NA NA NO

MAHIMA CHAUDHARY DEEN DAYAL CHOUDHARY
VILLAGE: NALA POST: KANDWA 

TEHSIL: NIWAI   TONK RAJASTHAN 
INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304021 141928

AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
63.00 10-SEP-2018 DEENDAYAL NA NA NO

LADA DEVI MALI PRABHU LAL MALI

VILLAGE: GOPALPURA POST: 

GASTIPURA TEHSIL: PAGAI   JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303006 142006
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018

PRABHULALMAL

I
NA NA NO

MOHAN LAL JAT MODU LAL

VILLAGE: DARDA HIND POST: 

DARDA HIND TEHSIL: TONK   TONK 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304001 142029
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 MADNIDEVI NA NA NO

BHURI DEVI KALU YADAV

VILLAGE: DHUANKHURD POST: 

DHUANKHURD TEHSIL: DOONI   

TONK RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304802 142121
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 KALU NA NA NO

SANTA DEVI SHYOJI RAM MEENA

VILLAGE: KAKORIYA POST: 

RAJMAHAL TEHSIL: DEVLI   TONK 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304804 142283
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SHYOJIRAM NA NA NO

PAPPU RAM YADAV GOPAL YADAV

VILLAGE: BHOJARA POST: TUTOLI 

TEHSIL: CHAKSU   JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303903 142828
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 BADLIDEVI NA NA NO

CHOTHI BHERA RAM JAT

VILLAGE: RAJOLA KALAN POST: 

ATBARA TEHSIL: SOJAT   PALI 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306104 143089
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
72.00 10-SEP-2018 BHERARAM NA NA NO

CHAIN SINGH LAL SINGH

VILLAGE: BHAISANA POST: 

BHAISANA TEHSIL: SOJAT   PALI 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306104 143124
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 KHUSHBU NA NA NO

RAM LAL GURJAR SUKHDEV

VILLAGE: BAGADIYA POST: 

BHANKRIWALA TEHSIL: ROHAT   

PALI RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306401 143135
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 KALI NA NA NO

PUSHPA BAGHSINGH

VILLAGE: AAICHIYA POST: SONAI 

MAJI TEHSIL: MARWAR 

JUNGCTION   PALI RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306401 143158
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 BAGHSINGH NA NA NO

SURESH KUMAR DEVA RAM

VILLAGE: AAICHIYA POST: SONAI 

MAJI TEHSIL: MARWAR 

JUNGCTION   PALI RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306401 143160
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 DEVARAM NA NA NO

TULSA BUDHA RAM

VILLAGE: UKBA KI DHANI POST: 

CHOPRA TEHSIL: SOJAT CITY   PALI 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306104 143180
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
144.00 10-SEP-2018 BUDHARAM NA NA NO

PARBAT SINGH HEM SINGH
VILLAGE: BALA POST: KURNA 

TEHSIL: PALI   PALI RAJASTHAN 
INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306422 143212

AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
81.00 10-SEP-2018 HEMSINGH NA NA NO

JHUMARA RAM PRATAP RAM

VILLAGE: HAPAT POST: REPRAWAS 

TEHSIL: SOJAT CITY   PALI 

RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 305813 143403
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SHRAVAN NA NA NO

SUSHILA NEMICHAND SARGRA

VILLAGE: LANERA POST: RAJOLA 

KALAN TEHSIL: SOJAT CITY   PALI 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306104 143427
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 NEMICHAND NA NA NO

SANGITA BUHDA RAM

VILLAGE: ABKAI KI DHANI POST: 

CHOPRA TEHSIL: SOJAT   PALI 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306104 143429
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 GOGIDEVI NA NA NO

HARI SINGH KHUM SINGH

VILLAGE: CHIRPATIYA POST: 

CHIRPATIYA TEHSIL: MARWAR 

JUNCTION   PALI RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306023 143485
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018

JASWANTKANW

AR
NA NA NO

CHAMPALAL GANGA RAM
VILLAGE: SADRI POST: SADRI 

TEHSIL: DESURI   PALI RAJASTHAN 
INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306702 143834

AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 GANGARAM NA NA NO

KANA RAM NANDA RAM YADAV

VILLAGE: LALASAR POST: LALASAR 

TEHSIL: RAINWAL   JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303603 143904
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 MANBHARIDEVI NA NA NO

GOPAL LAL KUMAWAT NANU RAM

VILLAGE: RAMJIPURA KHURD 

POST: RAMJIPURA KALA TEHSIL: 

FULARA   JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303603 143929
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018

GAGANANDKUM

AVAT
NA NA NO

RADHESHYAM YADAV GOPAL LAL YADAV
VILLAGE: RAITHAL POST: RAITHAL 

TEHSIL: AMER   JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 
INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303801 144162

AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SUMANYADAV NA NA NO

MEERA DEVI AMER CHAND

VILLAGE: MALIKPUR POST: 

MAILIKPUR TEHSIL: KISHANGARH 

RENWAL   JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303603 144242
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SUNIL NA NA NO

LAKSHMI BALIWAL OMPRAKASH BALIWAL

VILLAGE: RAMPURA POST: 

RAMPURA TEHSIL: SHAHPURA   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303103 144689
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
108.00 10-SEP-2018 OMPRAKASH NA NA NO

NARVADA DEVI BANWARI LAL SHARMA

VILLAGE: JASWANTPURA POST: 

BADI JORI TEHSIL: SHAHPURA   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303103 145005
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 HANSRAJ NA NA NO

MUKESH CHAND SHANKAR LAL

VILLAGE: SHIMBHUPURA POST: 

SHIBHUPURA TEHSIL: CHOMU   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303806 145033
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SHANKARLAL NA NA NO

ASHOK KUMAR RAMCHANDRA

VILLAGE: PALI POST: BHANPUR 

KALAN TEHSIL: JAMMA RAMGARH   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302028 145122
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 RAMCHANDRA NA NA NO

RATAN LAL MEENA BALU RAM MEENA

VILLAGE: KOTAY POST: KHORA 

MEENA TEHSIL: AMER   JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302028 145153
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SUMANDEVI NA NA NO

BARFI DEVI BADRI PRASAD

VILLAGE: KHELANA POST: PAOTA 

TEHSIL: KOTPUTLI   JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303106 145161
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 VIKRAMYADAV NA NA NO

LALI DEVI SRIFAL BAIRWA

VILLAGE: MADHOPURA POST: 

MATASULA TEHSIL: TODABHIM   

KAROLI RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN KARAULI 321611 147056
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SRIFALBAIRWA NA NA NO



SAVITA KUMARI MEENA PUSHKAR LAL MEENA

HOUSE NO.: 19 VILLAGE: 

VALKAPURA POST: TODABHIM 

TEHSIL: TODABHIM   KAROLI 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN KARAULI 321611 147201
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 KAMLADEVI NA NA NO

NARSI LAL KALU RAM MEENA

VILLAGE: HAPAWAS POST: PAPRDA 

TEHSIL: NANGAL RAJ   DAUSA 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN DAUSA 303506 147280
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 KAUSLYADEVI NA NA NO

PRAMOD KUMAR GANESH RAM
VILLAGE: DOOGOLI POST: DOHD 

TEHSIL: DOHD   SIKAR RAJASTHAN 
INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 302020 147597

AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SANTOSHDEVI NA NA NO

MANJU JAGDISH PRASAD
VILLAGE: KUDAN POST: KUDAN 

TEHSIL: SIKAR   SIKAR RAJASTHAN 
INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 332031 147645

AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 JAGDISHPRASAD NA NA NO

MANJU DEVI BHAWAR LAL

VILLAGE: NEHARA KI DHANI POST: 

DUGOLI TEHSIL: SIKAR   SIKAR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 332002 147828
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 BHAWARLAL NA NA NO

SHARWANI DEVI PRABHAT

VILLAGE: DEVIPURA POST: KOTRI 

DHAYLAN TEHSIL: 

SHRIMADHOPUR   SIKAR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 332404 148450
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 PRABATH NA NA NO

SUMAN DEVI VIKRAM KUMAR JAT

VILLAGE: KHEJROLI POST: 

KHEJROLI TEHSIL: CHOMU   JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303803 148479
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 VIKRAMKUMAR NA NA NO

RAKESH KUMAR YADAV BODURAM YADAV

VILLAGE: LASARIYA POST: LASRIYA 

TEHSIL: SRIMADHOPUR   SIKAR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 332712 148774
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
900.00 10-SEP-2018 BODURAM NA NA NO

MAHESH KUMAR SAINI RAMCHANDRA SAINI

VILLAGE: PHUTALA POST: 

MANDRU TEHSIL: SRI MADHOPUR   

SIKAR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 332712 148780
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018

RAMCHANDRAS

AINI
NA NA NO

BABU KHAN ALRAKA KHAN

VILLAGE: DODIYANA POST: 

DODIYANA TEHSIL: RIYAN BADI   

NAGAUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN NAGAUR 341031 149058
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 CHOTIBANU NA NA NO

RAJU BAHGU RAM

VILLAGE: KILLA POST: BADI GAHTI 

TEHSIL: RIYABADI   NAGAUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN NAGAUR 305026 149115
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SEEMA NA NA NO

CHENA RAM RAMDIN

VILLAGE: GURRHA JAGMALOTA 

POST: THANWALA TEHSIL: RIYAN 

BARI   NAGAUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN NAGAUR 305026 149296
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 RAJESH NA NA NO

LALA SYA JAVRI SYA

VILLAGE: THANWLA POST: 

THANWLA TEHSIL: DEGANA   

NAGAUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN NAGAUR 341531 149297
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 RUKSHANA NA NA NO

LICHMAN RAM PAIMA RAM

VILLAGE: THANWLA POST: 

THANWLA TEHSIL: DEGANA   

NAGAUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN NAGAUR 341531 149298
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SHAMBUDEVI NA NA NO

RAMJI RAM SHIVKARAN

VILLAGE: DEVLA MADA POST: 

SIRASNA TEHSIL: DEVGANA   

NAGAUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN NAGAUR 341514 149339
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 DHAPUDEVI NA NA NO

BHAGU RAM SHIVKARAN RAM

VILLAGE: DEVLA MADA POST: 

SIRASNA TEHSIL: DEVGANA   

NAGAUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN NAGAUR 341514 149340
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SHARDADEVI NA NA NO

CHHOTI BHAIRU

VILLAGE: GOVINDGARH POST: 

GOVINDGARH TEHSIL: PISANGAN   

AJMER RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305201 149366
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 JITENDRA NA NA NO

KAMLA DEVI SHRICHAND

VILLAGE: PALIYAS POST: PALIYAS 

TEHSIL: DEGANA   NAGAUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN NAGAUR 341503 149415
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SHRICHAND NA NA NO

TIJI RAMGOPAL

VILLAGE: PADAMPURA POST: 

MAKADWALI TEHSIL: AJMER   

AJMER RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305004 149486
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 RAMGOPAL NA NA NO

GHISA RAM NEKARAM
VILLAGE: ANEWA POST: ANEWA 

TEHSIL: DESURI   PALI RAJASTHAN 
INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306401 150024

AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
63.00 10-SEP-2018 MANGALI NA NA NO

RAM PRASAD GOPAL JAT

VILLAGE: BIRJPURA POST: 

KUCHEEL TEHSIL: KISHANGARH   

AJMER RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305611 150210
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 MAMTADEVI NA NA NO

DHARMENDRA JAT BANNA RAM JAT

VILLAGE: BIRJPURA POST: 

KUCHEEL TEHSIL: KISHANGARH   

AJMER RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305611 150211
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 GYARSIDEVI NA NA NO

DHANAKI GODARAM

VILLAGE: KHERA DEVGARH POST: 

NIMAJ TEHSIL: JAITARAN   PALI 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306303 150432
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 GODARAM NA NA NO

HANUMAN RAM RAMKISHAN

VILLAGE: VISHNU NAGAR POST: 

KAPARDA TEHSIL: BILARA   

JODHPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 342605 150502
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 MANGIDEVI NA NA NO

JAGDISH BISHNOI GORDHAN RAM VISHNOI

VILLAGE: LAMBA POST: LAMBA 

TEHSIL: BILARA   JODHPUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 342605 150530
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 BHANWARIDEVI NA NA NO

MEENA DEVI RAMPAL GURJAR

VILLAGE: BIHARA POST: BAGUDAR 

TEHSIL: JAHAZPUR   BHILWARA 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 311202 150704
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 RAMPAL NA NA NO

DALEEP GURJAR PRABHU SINGH

VILLAGE: BABERA POST: BUTERI 

TEHSIL: BANSUR   ALWAR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR 301402 150812
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 DHOLIDEVI NA NA NO

BEDRAM GURJAR SRIRAM DAYAL

VILLAGE: BABERA POST: BUTERI 

TEHSIL: BANSUR   ALWAR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR 301402 150823
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 ROSHANDEVI NA NA NO

MUKESH MAHARIA BALBIR SINGH
VILLAGE: KUDAN POST: KUDAN 

TEHSIL: SIKAR   SIKAR RAJASTHAN 
INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 332031 151071

AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 BALBIRSINGH NA NA NO

JIMANA DEVI HARSUKH RAM

VILLAGE: VISHNU NAGAR POST: 

RAJOD TEHSIL: DEGANA   NAGAUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN NAGAUR 341514 151202
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 HARSUKHRAM NA NA NO

KALU RAM NARAYAN JAT

VILLAGE: JHADOL POST: JHADOL 

TEHSIL: ARAIN   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305402 151266
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SUMITRA NA NA NO

DHANRAJ RATAN LAL JAT

VILLAGE: MUNDOTI POST: 

ANKAURIYA TEHSIL: ARAIN   

AJMER RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305813 151315
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 KAILASHIDEVI NA NA NO

GYAN CHAND KUMHAR DAYAL

VILLAGE: AHERA POST: AHERA 

TEHSIL: SAKHAD   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305601 151330
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SIMADEVI NA NA NO

SHRIJAYSINGH HANUMAN

VILLAGE: SAIRGARH POST: 

SAIRGARH TEHSIL: SAKHAD   

AJMER RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305412 151334
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 HANUMAN NA NA NO

PRADHAN JAT KANARAM

VILLAGE: DABRELA POST: BAROL 

TEHSIL: SARWAR   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305412 151350
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 BARMADEVI NA NA NO

RADHESHYAM CHOUDHARY KISHAN

VILLAGE: KANPURA POST: 

KANPURA TEHSIL: NASIRABAD   

AJMER RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305025 151361
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SARDA NA NA NO

KAILASHI PURAN

VILLAGE: RAMPURA IRAN POST: 

KANPURA TEHSIL: NASIRABAD   

AJMER RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305025 151409
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 PURAN NA NA NO



RAMNIWAS YADAV UMRAV YADAV

VILLAGE: RAMPURA IRAN POST: 

KANPURA TEHSIL: NASIRABAD   

AJMER RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305025 151414
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 UMRAVYADAV NA NA NO

NAUSAR CHHOGA

VILLAGE: MANDAYANI POST: DHAL 

TEHSIL: NASIRABAD   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305601 151424
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 CHOGA NA NA NO

MANJU KAILASH

VILLAGE: MANDAYANI POST: DHAL 

TEHSIL: NASIRABAD   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305601 151425
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 KAILASH NA NA NO

PURAN RAMCHANDRA

VILLAGE: MANDAYANI POST: DHAL 

TEHSIL: NASIRABAD   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305601 151427
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 LALI NA NA NO

SHIVJI GURJAR KAILASH GURJAR

VILLAGE: MANDAYANI POST: DHAL 

TEHSIL: NASIRABAD   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305601 151428
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 KAILASHGURJAR NA NA NO

RODU BHAIRU

VILLAGE: MANDAYANI POST: DHAL 

TEHSIL: NASIRABAD   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305601 151429
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 BHAGIRATH NA NA NO

LALI PURAN

VILLAGE: MANDAYANI POST: DHAL 

TEHSIL: NASIRABAD   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305601 151430
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 PURAN NA NA NO

RAMRAJ GURJAR SATYANARAYAN GURJAR

VILLAGE: MANDAYANI POST: DHAL 

TEHSIL: NASIRABAD   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305601 151431
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SATYANARAYAN NA NA NO

SITA HARIRAM

VILLAGE: MANDAYANI POST: DHAL 

TEHSIL: NASIRABAD   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305601 151432
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 HARIRAM NA NA NO

DEVKARAN GURJAR RAMPRASAD

VILLAGE: MANDAYANI POST: DHAL 

TEHSIL: NASIRABAD   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305601 151433
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 MONA NA NA NO

RAJJAK MOHAMMAD BUNDU MOHAMMAD

VILLAGE: KUCHEEL POST: KUCHEEL 

TEHSIL: KISHANGARH   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305811 151496
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 BUNTU NA NA NO

BHALI DEVI NANDRAM

VILLAGE: SAPOLA POST: RAMPURA 

TEHSIL: BADNOR   BHILWARA 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311302 151667
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 NANDRAM NA NA NO

RAMCHANDRA GURJAR SHUKA RAM GURJAR

VILLAGE: KALIYAS POST: KALIYAS 

TEHSIL: ASIND   BHILWARA 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311024 151910
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 BAGWANIDEVI NA NA NO

NARAYAN PRATAP GURJAR

VILLAGE: MOTA KA KHERA POST: 

GYANGARH TEHSIL: MANDAL   

BHILWARA RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311804 151950
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 LADUDEVI NA NA NO

DHARMA CHAND REBARI MISHRI LAL REBARI

VILLAGE: BADALA POST: MOTIPUR 

TEHSIL: ASIND   BHILWARA 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311024 152005
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
207.00 10-SEP-2018 MANAKCHAND NA NA NO

SURESH MALI GOVERDHAN MALI

VILLAGE: SANGANER POST: 

BHILWARA TEHSIL: BHILWARA   

BHILWARA RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311013 152195
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 GOVERDHAN NA NA NO

TULSI RAM VAISHNAV CHHITAR DAS

VILLAGE: SUWANA POST: SUWANA 

TEHSIL: BHILWARA   BHILWARA 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311011 152230
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
90.00 10-SEP-2018 LADDEVI NA NA NO

LAXMAN JAT SUNATH JAT

VILLAGE: SUWANA POST: SUWANA 

TEHSIL: BHILWARA   BHILWARA 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311011 152234
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 MANBHARJAT NA NA NO

CHARAN SINGH JAT RAMGOPAL

VILLAGE: JAMOLA POST: JAMOLA 

TEHSIL: MASUDA   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305623 152324
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 ANJANA NA NA NO

KANA NATHU

VILLAGE: JAMOLA POST: JAMOLA 

TEHSIL: MASUDA   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305623 152326
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 RODU NA NA NO

BARJI DEVI BHAGCHAND RAWAT

VILLAGE: KUSALPURA POST: 

MASUDA TEHSIL: MASUDA   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305623 152357
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018

BHAGCHANDRA

WAT
NA NA NO

GHISI DEVI RAGHUNATH GURJAR

VILLAGE: BANDANWARA POST: 

BANDANWARA TEHSIL: BHINAI   

AJMER RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305621 152524
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 RAGHUANTH NA NA NO

BHANWAR SHARMA RADHAKISHAN SHARMA
VILLAGE: BARI POST: BARI TEHSIL: 

BIJAI NAGAR   AJMER RAJASTHAN 
INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305624 152566

AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 KAMLADEVI NA NA NO

GITA DHEERA RAM

VILLAGE: SARGAON POST: BHINAY 

TEHSIL: BHINAY   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305629 152570
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018

SANWARARAWA

T
NA NA NO

MAMTA DEVI MEENA SHRAVAN KUMAR MEENA

VILLAGE: BAORI POST: 

KHAWARANIJI TEHSIL: 

JAMWARAMGARH   JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303109 152913
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SHRAVAN NA NA NO

MANISHA MEENA BIRDI CHAND MEENA

VILLAGE: GUDHA HARUKA POST: 

MAHANGI TEHSIL: JAMWA 

RAMGARH   JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303109 152970
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SHANTIDEVI NA NA NO

LAXMI NARAYAN MEENA RAVED MEENA

VILLAGE: GOPINATHPURA POST: 

MAHANGI TEHSIL: JAMWA 

RAMGARH   JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303109 152972
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018

RAMADEVIMEEN

A
NA NA NO

MANGALI DEVI RAMDHAN

VILLAGE: GUDHA HARUKA POST: 

MAHANGI TEHSIL: JAMWA 

RAMGARH   JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303109 152973
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018

RAMDHANMEEN

A
NA NA NO

KAILASH CHAND MEENA RAJKUMAR MEENA

VILLAGE: GUDHA HARUKA POST: 

MAHANGI TEHSIL: JAMWA 

RAMGARH   JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303109 152974
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018

RAJKUMARMEE

NA
NA NA NO

RAMKUMAR JAT JAGDISH

VILLAGE: LEERI POST: LEERI 

TEHSIL: PINSAGAN   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305203 153562
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 MADHUDEVI NA NA NO

LAKSHMI KATHAT RASU KATHAT

VILLAGE: RAJOT POST: VORWA 

TEHSIL: BHEEM   RAJSAMAND 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305901 153686
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 RASU NA NA NO

AANCHI DEVI MUKESH GURJAR

VILLAGE: SARNA DUNGAR POST: 

KORSINA TEHSIL: JAIPUR   JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302012 153772
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 MUKESHGURJAR NA NA NO

SEETA DEVI JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA

VILLAGE: BHAMBORIYA POST: 

BADKA BALAJI TEHSIL: SANGANER   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302042 153859
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 JAGDISH NA NA NO

RAJENDRA PRALADH

VILLAGE: NAGAR FORT POST: 

NAGAR FORT TEHSIL: DEOLI   

TONK RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304024 153987
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SHANTI NA NA NO

SANVARA MEENA GOPI LAL

VILLAGE: SRINAGAR POST: 

RANIPURA TEHSIL: UNIYARA   

TONK RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304024 153988
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 DANJIDEVI NA NA NO

RAMLAL GURJAR UDARAM GURJAR

VILLAGE: KANWARPURA POST: 

NIWARIYA TEHSIL: DEOLI   TONK 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304804 154225
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 PREMDEVI NA NA NO

SITA DEVI GURJAR BHERU LAL GURJAR

VILLAGE: GANGITHALA POST: 

GANGITHALA TEHSIL: JAHAJPUR   

BHILWARA RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311201 154374
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018

BHERULALGURJ

AR
NA NA NO



RAMPRASAD RAJAWAT MOHAN SINGH

VILLAGE: CHAKWARA POST: 

CHAKWARA TEHSIL: PHAGI   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303005 154628
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 LALITA NA NA NO

KANKA DEVI JAT RAJU CHOUDHARY

VILLAGE: HARSAULI POST: 

HARSAULI TEHSIL: DUDU   JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303008 154701
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018

RAJUCHOUDHA

RY
NA NA NO

ANAND SINGH SAMOTA SHYORAM SAMOTA

VILLAGE: SURSINGHPURA POST: 

MALYAWAS TEHSIL: PHULERA   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303338 154769
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 BHANWARIDEVI NA NA NO

SOHAN LAL KUMAWAT GAJARAM KUMAWAT

VILLAGE: KAMNEWAS POST: 

KUSALPURA TEHSIL: RAIPURA   

PALI RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306305 155263
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 PARMI NA NA NO

KALI DEVI RAM LAL

VILLAGE: SATHIN POST: JODHPUR 

TEHSIL: PIPAR CITY   JODHPUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 342601 155359
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 RAMLAL NA NA NO

SANGEETA TEJARAM

VILLAGE: SATHIN POST: JODHPUR 

TEHSIL: PIPAR CITY   JODHPUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 342601 155360
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 TEJARAM NA NA NO

GANESH SINGH LAXMAN SINGH

VILLAGE: NANANA POST: NANANA 

TEHSIL: RAIPURA   PALI 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306102 155392
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 LAXMANSINGH NA NA NO

ABDUL SHAKOOR FAJARU KHAN

VILLAGE: KAPIDA POST: KAPIDA 

TEHSIL: BILARA   JODHPUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 342605 155470
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 AMANA NA NA NO

OPA RAM HARLAL
VILLAGE: BALA POST: BALA TEHSIL: 

BILARA   JODHPUR RAJASTHAN 
INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 342605 155499

AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SONARAM NA NA NO

KISHAN LAL SONARAM

VILLAGE: BOYAL POST: BALA 

TEHSIL: PIPAR   JODHPUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 342605 155533
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 KRISHNADEVI NA NA NO

NANCHU RAM YADAV KALURAM

VILLAGE: DEVTHALA POST: 

NIWANA TEHSIL: CHOMU   JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303804 155559
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 GUDDIDEVI NA NA NO

SATVIR RAMNIWAS

VILLAGE: RAMKARANPURA POST: 

RAMKARANPURA TEHSIL: KOTPUTI   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303105 155991
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 KAMLI NA NA NO

ANJU NATHURAM

VILLAGE: RAMKARANPURA POST: 

RAMKARANPURA TEHSIL: KOTPUTI   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303105 155996
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 NATHURAM NA NA NO

YOGESH HARDAYAL

VILLAGE: RAMKARANPURA POST: 

RAMKARANPURA TEHSIL: KOTPUTI   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303105 156002
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SUSHILA NA NA NO

PREM KISHORI

HOUSE NO.: 347 VILLAGE: KHERA 

POST: BANSUR TEHSIL: BANSUR   

ALWAR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR 301402 156029
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 KISHORI NA NA NO

PRAKASH CHAND GURJAR RAMNIWASH

VILLAGE: FAGANA KI DHANI POST: 

KHADAB TEHSIL: KOTPUTLI   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303108 156034
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SAROJ NA NA NO

MUNESH KUMAR GURJAR BHIM SINGH

VILLAGE: FAGANA KI DHANI POST: 

KHADAB TEHSIL: KOTPUTLI   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303108 156041
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 MAMTA NA NA NO

SHISHRAM RAMESHWAR RAM

VILLAGE: PANIYALA POST: 

PANIYALA TEHSIL: KOTPUTLI   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303108 156112
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SANJAY NA NA NO

VIJAY KUMAR RAWAT RAMSUROOP

VILLAGE: PANIYALA POST: 

PANIYALA TEHSIL: KOTPUTLI   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303108 156113
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SANTOSH NA NA NO

SUSHILA HAMIR SINGH

VILLAGE: RASNALI POST: 

SHYAMPURA TEHSIL: BANSUR   

ALWAR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR 301402 156129
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 HAMIR NA NA NO

PINKI YADAV SHRI RAM YADAV

VILLAGE: RATANPURA POST: 

RATANPURA TEHSIL: BANSUR   

ALWAR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR 301402 156202
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SHRIRAM NA NA NO

AMIT KUMAR OM PRAKASH DHEBANA

VILLAGE: RAIPUR POST: RAIPUR 

TEHSIL: NEEM KA THANA   SIKAR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 332718 156230
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 RENA NA NA NO

KAILASH CHAND YADAV BANWARI

VILLAGE: CHANDLI POST: 

SHYAMPURA TEHSIL: BANSUR   

ALWAR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR 301402 156267
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 HANSA NA NA NO

SAPYAR RAMESHWAR JAT

VILLAGE: MANDOLAI POST: 

MANDOLAI TEHSIL: 

TODARAISINGH   TONK 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304502 156397
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 MUKESH NA NA NO

MAHAVIR SINGH AMAR SINGH

VILLAGE: SODA POST: SODA 

TEHSIL: MALPURA   TONK 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304504 156615
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 DISRAAJSINGH NA NA NO

CHOTI DEVI MADHU MALI

VILLAGE: DARDA HIND POST: 

DARDA HIND TEHSIL: TONK   TONK 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304001 156816
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 MADHUMALI NA NA NO

VIMLA DEVI GIRRAJ JAT

VILLAGE: RAMBHA POST: 

DANGARTHAL TEHSIL: NEWAI   

TONK RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304021 156859
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 GIRRAJ NA NA NO

MEERA CHOUDHARY MANGLA RAM

VILLAGE: SARSWATIPURA POST: 

DANSRA TEHSIL: PHAGI   JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303006 156864
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 MANGLARAM NA NA NO

BASANTI DEVI JAGDISH SWAMI
VILLAGE: AKODIYA POST: SUNARA 

TEHSIL: NIWAI   TONK RAJASTHAN 
INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304022 156869

AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 RAMAVATAR NA NA NO

BADRI LAL GURJAR MORU GURJAR

VILLAGE: JODHPURIYA POST: 

JODHPURIYA TEHSIL: NEWAI   

TONK RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304022 156879
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 DEV NA NA NO

ARJUN MEENA SHYOJILAL MEENA

VILLAGE: CHAKVIJAYPURA POST: 

RAJWAS TEHSIL: NEWAI   TONK 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304021 156932
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 MEERA NA NA NO

SUNITA BAI GURJAR SHIV DAYAL

VILLAGE: NIMOD POST: NIMOD 

TEHSIL: CHOTHA KA BARAWARA   

SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 322704 156984
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 CHOTHMAL NA NA NO

CHOTA DEVI RAMFUL GURJAR

VILLAGE: BAPUI POST: BAPUI 

TEHSIL: TONK   SAWAI MADHOPUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 322023 157092
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 RAMFULGURJAR NA NA NO

SUMAN CHOUDHARY KHANIYA LAL

VILLAGE: BALAPURA POST: 

BALAPURA TEHSIL: TONK   TONK 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304001 157139
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 GOVINDJAT NA NA NO

SHAHBUDDIN GHAGI KHAN

VILLAGE: KOREDI POST: 

PASROTIYA TEHSIL: PIPLOO   TONK 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304001 157179
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SIRAJ NA NA NO

SITA DEVI HARIKISHAN GURJAR

VILLAGE: VIJAY GOVINDPURA 

POST: LALWARI TEHSIL: NEWAI   

TONK RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304025 157242
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
90.00 10-SEP-2018

HARIKISHANGU

RJAR
NA NA NO



PADMAVATI MEVA RAM

VILLAGE: GALOD POST: GALOD 

TEHSIL: PIPLOO   TONK 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 303901 157286
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 MEVARAM NA NA NO

PARVATI DEVI GURJAR PRADHAN GURJAR

VILLAGE: MOHAMMAD NAGAR 

POST: PALRA TEHSIL: TONK   TONK 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304001 157314
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018

PRADHANGURJA

R
NA NA NO

TULSA DEVI DEV KARAN GURJAR

VILLAGE: MOHAMMAD NAGAR 

POST: PALRA TEHSIL: TONK   TONK 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304001 157320
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 DEVKARAN NA NA NO

GEETA DEVI BANWARI BAIRWA

VILLAGE: MOHAMMAD NAGAR 

POST: PALRA TEHSIL: TONK   TONK 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304001 157321
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018

BANWARIBAIRW

A
NA NA NO

DEVLAL RAM NARAYAN GURJAR

VILLAGE: MOHAMMAD NAGAR 

POST: PALRA TEHSIL: TONK   TONK 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304001 157322
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 ANOKH NA NA NO

BRIJRAJ RAM KUWAR GURJAR

VILLAGE: MOHAMMAD NAGAR 

POST: PALRA TEHSIL: TONK   TONK 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304001 157323
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 RAJADEVI NA NA NO

RNAT BHANWAR KALYAN BAIRWA

VILLAGE: MOHAMMAD NAGAR 

POST: PALRA TEHSIL: TONK   TONK 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304001 157324
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SANTOSH NA NA NO

VIMLA CHAUDHARY GIRRAJ CHAUDHARY

VILLAGE: KHANDAVA POST: 

KHANDAVA TEHSIL: NIWAI   TONK 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304021 157333
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018

GIRRAJCHAUDH

ARY
NA NA NO

SHYOJI LAL BAJRANG LAL JAT

VILLAGE: KHANDAVA POST: 

KHANDAVA TEHSIL: NIWAI   TONK 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304021 157341
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 LADADEVI NA NA NO

PAPUDI SHIVRAJ
VILLAGE: KHARDA POST: KHARDA 

TEHSIL: PALI   PALI RAJASTHAN 
INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306421 157388

AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
72.00 10-SEP-2018 SHIVRAJ NA NA NO

NARAYANI MOHAN LAL

VILLAGE: HEMLIYAWAS POST: 

MARWAR TEHSIL: MARWAR   PALI 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306001 157512
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
117.00 10-SEP-2018 MOHANLAL NA NA NO

RAJU KANWAR KARAN SINGH

VILLAGE: RUPAWAS PUROHITAN 

POST: RUPAWAS TEHSIL: SOJAT 

CITY   PALI RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306104 157517
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 KARANSINGH NA NA NO

MATHARON DEVI SAWARAM

VILLAGE: KARNAWA POST: 

KARNAWA TEHSIL: DESURI   PALI 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306603 157541
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SAWARAM NA NA NO

MISHRI LAL PEMARAM

VILLAGE: ANEVA POST: 

GHANERAO TEHSIL: DESURI   PALI 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306703 157585
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SADAKI NA NA NO

PEMA RAM VARADARAM
VILLAGE: ANEVA POST: ANEVA 

TEHSIL: DESURI   PALI RAJASTHAN 
INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306703 157597

AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 LALIDEVI NA NA NO

PREMLATA MALI SURESH MALI

VILLAGE: RANAWAS POST: 

RANAWAS TEHSIL: MARWAR 

JUNCTION   PALI RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306023 157661
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SURESHMALI NA NA NO

DHAKU BHAKARAM

VILLAGE: JARAN POST: JARAN 

TEHSIL: MARWAR JAKISAN   PALI 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306104 157746
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
513.00 10-SEP-2018 DURJARAM NA NA NO

SUNITA YADAV JAITA RAM YADAV

VILLAGE: BAGAWAS AHIRAN POST: 

BAGAWAS AHIRAN TEHSIL: 

VIRATNAGAR   JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303119 157985
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018

JATTARAMYADA

V
NA NA NO

RAMKESH SAINI GOKUL CHAND

VILLAGE: KHAWARAOJI POST: 

KHAWARAOJI TEHSIL: NANGAL 

RAJWATAN   DAUSA RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN DAUSA 303506 158210
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
54.00 10-SEP-2018 GOKULDEVI NA NA NO

MINAKSHI SHARMA KAILESH CHAND SHARMA

VILLAGE: BHEDOLI POST: 

KALOTHA TEHSIL: DAUSA   DAUSA 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN DAUSA 303325 158416
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 KALISHCHAND NA NA NO

SUMER SINGH GURJAR KISHAN GURJAR

HOUSE NO.: 664 VILLAGE: 

MORADI POST: MORADI TEHSIL: 

BASWA   DAUSA RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN DAUSA 303313 158432
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 LALITADEVI NA NA NO

JAI SINGH GURJAR GOVIND SAHAY GURJAR

VILLAGE: KOLESHWAR KALAN 

POST: TITARWADA TEHSIL: DAUSA   

DAUSA RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN DAUSA 303325 158484
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 LAXMI NA NA NO

ROOMALI DEVI JAIFUL

VILLAGE: DORAWALI POST: 

DORAWALI TEHSIL: TODABHIM   

KAROLI RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN KARAULI 321611 158794
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 JAIFUL NA NA NO

LEKHRAM MEENA BADRI PRASAD MEENA

VILLAGE: BAS POST: MADAWAR 

TEHSIL: MAHWA   DAUSA 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN DAUSA 321609 158798
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
252.00 10-SEP-2018 JALRAM NA NA NO

VEER SINGH GURJAR TIKAM SINGH

VILLAGE: PADELA JAGIR POST: 

PADELA JAGIR TEHSIL: TODABHIM   

KAROLI RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN DAUSA 321610 158810
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 KAVITA NA NA NO

HARI RAM GURJAR KAJODI RAM

VILLAGE: SAMASPUR POST: 

SAMASPUR TEHSIL: MAHWA   

KAROLI RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN DAUSA 321608 158811
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 MUKESH NA NA NO

MALKESH MEENA JORMAL MEENA

VILLAGE: KAMALPURA POST: 

PADAMPURA TEHSIL: TODABHIM   

KAROLI RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN KARAULI 311403 158820
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 MOHARBAI NA NA NO

HARI SINGH MEENA VISHRAM MEENA

VILLAGE: LADPUR POST: 

DADANPUR TEHSIL: TODABHIM   

KAROLI RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN KARAULI 321611 158822
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 MUNESHI NA NA NO

MANISHA KUMARI MEENA KADURAM MEENA

VILLAGE: DADANPUR POST: 

DADANPUR TEHSIL: TODABHIM   

KAROLI RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN KARAULI 321611 158823
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 KADURAM NA NA NO

HARISH SAINI VINOD KUMAR SAINI

VILLAGE: DHAR KA BALAGI POST: 

DHAR KA BALAGI TEHSIL: 

NAVALGADH   SIKAR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JHUNJHUNUN 333042 158978
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 VINODKUMAR NA NA NO

NANCHI DEVI NATHURAM

VILLAGE: DHAR KA BALAGI POST: 

DHAR KA BALAGI TEHSIL: 

NAVALGADH   JHUNJHUNU 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JHUNJHUNUN 333042 158981
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 RAJKUMAR NA NA NO

SANWAR MAL NANDA RAM

VILLAGE: TARPURA POST: 

TARPURA TEHSIL: SIKAR   SIKAR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 332024 159034
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 OMPRAKASH NA NA NO

MAHESH KUMAR BAGARIA MOHAN LAL

VILLAGE: TARPURA POST: 

TARPURA TEHSIL: SIKAR   SIKAR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 332024 159036
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 MOHANLAL NA NA NO

SANDEEP KUMAR BAJIYA BHAGIRATH MAL

VILLAGE: BHAKRO KI DHANI POST: 

BHILUNDA TEHSIL: LAXMANGARH   

SIKAR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 332028 159111
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 PATASIDEVI NA NA NO

MOGA DEVI KAJOD MAL

VILLAGE: KHORA BISAL POST: 

KHORA BISAL TEHSIL: JHOTWARA   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 302012 159294
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 KAJODMAL NA NA NO

JAINARAYAN AHIR BANNA RAM

VILLAGE: SIMRALA JAGIR POST: 

SIMRALA JAGIR TEHSIL: 

SRIMODHOPUR   SIKAR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 332603 159335
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 BANNARAM NA NA NO



KRISHAN KUMAR LAMBA GOKUL CHAND LAMBA

VILLAGE: PRITAMPURI POST: 

PRITAMPURI TEHSIL: NEEM KA 

THANA   SIKAR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 332708 159367
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018

GOKULCHANDL

AMBA
NA NA NO

MOHANI DEVI RAMESWAR LAL

VILLAGE: RAMPURADUDWA POST: 

DANTARAMGARH TEHSIL: 

DANTARAMGARH   SIKAR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 332628 159424
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 RAMESWARLAL NA NA NO

RAMSWROOP DEVA RAM

VILLAGE: ARNIYALA POST: 

ARNIYALA TEHSIL: RRINYA BARI   

NAGAUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN NAGAUR 341513 159566
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SUPARI NA NA NO

KARAN SINGH KISHAN SINGH

VILLAGE: RUPAHELI POST: LESAWA 

TEHSIL: PISANGAN   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305201 159579
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
54.00 10-SEP-2018 JHANKARI NA NA NO

PATASI DEVARAM

VILLAGE: NAUD POST: NAUD 

TEHSIL: PISANGAN   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN NAGAUR 305022 159586
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 DEVARAM NA NA NO

PUKHA GURJAR BHAWAR

VILLAGE: REECHHMALIYA POST: 

AJMER TEHSIL: PISANGAN   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305204 159602
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 GANDIDEVI NA NA NO

JANTA DEVI MAGNA GURJAR

VILLAGE: KISHANPURA POST: 

KISHANPURA TEHSIL: PUSHKAR   

AJMER RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305022 159639
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 BIRAM NA NA NO

SAHDEV MAHIYA RAMSUROOP

VILLAGE: KHERA KISHANPURA 

POST: ARNIYALA TEHSIL: RIYABADI   

NAGAUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN NAGAUR 341513 159651
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 RAMSUROOP NA NA NO

SEETA DEVI BHIKH RAM

VILLAGE: GOVINDGARH POST: 

GOVINDGARH TEHSIL: PISANGAN   

AJMER RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305201 159682
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 BHIKHARAM NA NA NO

MANOJ TADA MOHAN RAM

VILLAGE: CHACHIYWAS POST: 

CHACHIYWAS TEHSIL: DEGNA   

NAGAUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN NAGAUR 303105 159690
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 MOHANRAM NA NA NO

NARAYAN JAT DEBI JAT

VILLAGE: JALAMPURA POST: 

JALAMPURA TEHSIL: HURDA   

BHILWARA RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311301 159842
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
522.00 10-SEP-2018 NARAYANLALJAT NA NA NO

SHANTI DEVI KALYAN MAL SHARMA

VILLAGE: CHAINPURA POST: 

CHAINPURA TEHSIL: MALPURA   

TONK RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304504 159849
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
162.00 10-SEP-2018 SHANTIDEVI NA NA NO

MADAN LAL GURJAR SHARVAN GURJAR

VILLAGE: DANG POST: DANG 

TEHSIL: ARAIN   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305813 159915
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 RATANLAL NA NA NO

SUVA ARJUN GURJAR

VILLAGE: DHAL POST: DHAL 

TEHSIL: NASIRABAD   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305601 160143
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
63.00 10-SEP-2018 ARJUNGURJAR NA NA NO

BHANWAR LAL PRBHU

VILLAGE: DHAL POST: DHAL 

TEHSIL: NASIRABAD   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305601 160144
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018

PRABHUPRAJAP

AT
NA NA NO

MAMTA DAYARAM JAT

VILLAGE: BHAGWANTPURA POST: 

BHAGWANTPURA TEHSIL: 

SARWAR   AJMER RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305403 160314
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 DAYARAM NA NA NO

MADAN LAL JAT RODU

VILLAGE: TIKAWARA POST: 

TIKAWARA TEHSIL: KISHANGARH   

AJMER RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305802 160379
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 MANPHOOL NA NA NO

KALI DEVI SURENDRA

VILLAGE: KANPURA POST: 

KANPURA TEHSIL: NASIRABAD   

AJMER RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305025 160445
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SURENDRA NA NA NO

GHAMLA DEVI RAMESWAR JAT

VILLAGE: KERIYA POST: 

MANDAWARIYA TEHSIL: ARAIN   

AJMER RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305402 160523
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 RAMESWARJAT NA NA NO

MANDRAJ DEVI TEJU RAM

VILLAGE: KERIYA POST: 

MANDAVAROYA TEHSIL: ARAIN   

AJMER RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305402 160612
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 TEJUJAT NA NA NO

HANSRAJ RAMCHANDR

VILLAGE: GOPALPURA POST: 

MANDWARIYA TEHSIL: ARAIN   

AJMER RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305402 160737
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 RAMCHANDR NA NA NO

RAMDEV GURJAR SHRIKISHAN GURJAR

VILLAGE: KISHANGARH POST: 

KISHANGARH TEHSIL: 

KISHANGARH   AJMER RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305802 160753
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018

SHRIKISHANGUR

JAR
NA NA NO

GANESH LAL RAM LAL

VILLAGE: KISHANGARH POST: 

KISHANGARH TEHSIL: 

KISHANGARH   AJMER RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305802 160754
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 RAMPAL NA NA NO

KAMALA RATAN LAL

VILLAGE: KALI DOONGRI POST: 

KHATOLI TEHSIL: KISHANGARH   

AJMER RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305815 160813
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 MUKESHJAT NA NA NO

MEENA GURJAR SHANKAR LAL

VILLAGE: RAGHUNATHPURA POST: 

BHILWARA TEHSIL: BHIL   

BHILWARA RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311001 161220
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SHANKARLAL NA NA NO

SIMA DEVI JASVEER SINGH

VILLAGE: NEAR 100 ROAD POST: 

VIVEKANAND NAGAR TEHSIL: 

BHILWARA   BHILWARA 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311001 161266
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 JASVER NA NA NO

SANJU LAXMAN GURJAR

VILLAGE: DOOMARA POST: 

DOOMARA TEHSIL: AJMER   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305206 161838
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 LAXMANGURJAR NA NA NO

SHIVRAJ GURJAR NATHU RAM

VILLAGE: NARELI POST: NARELI 

TEHSIL: AJMER   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305024 161857
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 NATHURAM NA NA NO

AMAR CHAND GURJAR GANGA RAM

VILLAGE: DAURAI POST: DAURAI 

TEHSIL: AJMER   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305003 161902
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018

BHANWARIDEVI

GURJAR
NA NA NO

SANJYA DEVI LAXMI NARAYAN KUMAWAT

VILLAGE: BORAJ POST: BORAJ 

TEHSIL: MAUJAMABAD   JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303338 162010
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 LAXMINARAYAN NA NA NO

RAMLAL JAT BHURA RAM

VILLAGE: CHAK JAITPURA POST: 

KHANNIPURA TEHSIL: AMBER   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303701 162105
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 GOPAL NA NA NO

RAM DAS SHARMA PRABHU NARAYAN SHARMA

VILLAGE: BAKSAWALA POST: 

SANGANER TEHSIL: SANGANER   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302029 162151
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 MUNNA NA NA NO

RAMLAL GURJAR SUJA RAM

VILLAGE: GANWAR BRAHMANAN 

POST: DADEYA TEHSIL: SANGANER   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303348 162292
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 NANDU NA NA NO

KANCHAN DEVI GORDHAN LAL

VILLAGE: DADIYA POST: DADEYA 

TEHSIL: SANGANER   JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303905 162300
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 GODHAN NA NA NO

DHANRAJ GURJAR PRAKASH GURJAR

VILLAGE: BISHANPURA POST: 

ANWA TEHSIL: DOONI   TONK 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304802 162513
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
315.00 10-SEP-2018

PRAKASHGURJA

R
NA NA NO



USMAN KHAN KHAJU KHAN

VILLAGE: NARAINA POST: 

NARAINA TEHSIL: PHULERA   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303348 163164
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 ISHAK NA NA NO

AJIT SINGH CHOUDHARY RODU RAM CHOUDHARY

VILLAGE: CHAINPURA POST: 

CHAINPURA TEHSIL: PHULERA   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303348 163377
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 RODURAM NA NA NO

RUPANARAYAN YADAV SITARAM YADAV

VILLAGE: GOHANDI POST: 

GOHANDI TEHSIL: GOHANDI   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303904 163513
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 URMILA NA NA NO

BAJRANG LAL YADAV HANUMAN SAHAY YADAV

VILLAGE: GOHANDI POST: 

GOHANDI TEHSIL: GOHANDI   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303904 163517
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 DHAPUDEVI NA NA NO

SANTOSH RAMSWROOP

VILLAGE: BORUNDA POST: 

BORUNDA TEHSIL: BILARA   

JODHPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 342604 164033
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 RAMSWROOP NA NA NO

BHIKHARAM JAT GHISARAM

VILLAGE: RAWAR POST: RAWAR 

TEHSIL: BILARA   JODHPUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 302605 164063
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 PAPUDI NA NA NO

SHARDA VISHNOI KOJARAM
VILLAGE: OLVI POST: OLVI TEHSIL: 

BILARA   JODHPUR RAJASTHAN 
INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 342605 164122

AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 KOJARAM NA NA NO

MAHENDRA KUMAR JAT BANSHIDHAR JAT

VILLAGE: SITARAM PURA 

MALIKPUR POST: GOVIND GARH 

TEHSIL: CHOMU   JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303712 164276
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 KOSLYA NA NA NO

HAWA SINGH YADAV RAMSAWROOP

VILLAGE: KANSLI POST: KANSLI 

TEHSIL: KOTPUTALI   JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303108 164710
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SUMAN NA NA NO

TARA CHAND SAINI NARAYAN

VILLAGE: KHERKI VEERBHAN POST: 

RAMSINGHPURA TEHSIL: 

KOTPUTLI   JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303108 164736
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 URMILA NA NA NO

UDMIRAM CHAJU RAM

VILLAGE: KHERKI VEERBHAN POST: 

RAMSINGHPURA TEHSIL: 

KOTPUTLI   JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303108 164746
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 MEERADEVI NA NA NO

MANISHA JAT NARENDRA

VILLAGE: KHERKI VEERBHAN POST: 

RAMSINGHPURA TEHSIL: 

KOTPUTLI   JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303108 164747
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 NARENDRA NA NA NO

DHARAM PAL YADAV SATISH

VILLAGE: MAMANPUR POST: 

TALWAD TEHSIL: BAHROAD   

ALWAR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR 301701 164773
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SATISH NA NA NO

SARJIT SINGH YADAV RAMJI LAL

VILLAGE: UDDA KA BAS POST: 

RATANPURA TEHSIL: BANSUR   

ALWAR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR 301402 164780
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 PRIYA NA NA NO

DHOLA RAM YADAV HANUMAN PRASAD

VILLAGE: UDDA KA BAS POST: 

RATANPURA TEHSIL: BANSUR   

ALWAR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR 301402 164785
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018

HANUMANPRAS

AD
NA NA NO

ANITA DEVI LILA RAM

VILLAGE: UDDA KA BAS POST: 

RATANPURA TEHSIL: BANSUR   

ALWAR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR 301402 164788
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 LILARAM NA NA NO

SURAJ BHAN SWAMI PRHALAD

VILLAGE: NAGAJI GOR POST: 

KOTPUTLI TEHSIL: KOTPUTLI   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303108 164796
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SUMAN NA NA NO

DINESH CHAND SAINI DURGA PRASAD SAINI

VILLAGE: HAJIPURA POST: 

HAJIPURA TEHSIL: BANUSAR   

ALWAR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR 301402 164807
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SHICHANSAINI NA NA NO

DHARAMVEER SINGH YADAV MAMRAJ

VILLAGE: AUSPUR POST: GUNTA 

TEHSIL: BANSUR   ALWAR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR 301402 164814
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SUNITA NA NA NO

LAL CHAND GYARSI LAL

VILLAGE: PANIYALA POST: 

PANIYALA TEHSIL: KOTPUTLI   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303108 164842
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SUSHILA NA NA NO

MALLI DEVI BHOLA RAM

VILLAGE: PANIYALA POST: 

PANIYALA TEHSIL: KOTPUTLI   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303108 164847
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 BHOLARAM NA NA NO

SURESH DEVI RATAN KAK YADAV

VILLAGE: DHANDHELA POST: 

PATAN TEHSIL: NEEM KA THANA   

SIKAR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 332718 164930
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018

RATANKAKYADA

V
NA NA NO

AMIT KUMAR RAMNIWAS

VILLAGE: GUNTI POST: GUNTI 

TEHSIL: BEHROR   ALWAR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR 301701 164973
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 RAMNIWAS NA NA NO

CHAINAMAL GURJAR RAMRATAN GURJAR

VILLAGE: HAMEERPUR POST: 

HAMEERPUR TEHSIL: 

TODARAISINGH   TONK 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304505 165239
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 NAVDEEP NA NA NO

BAJRANG LAL JAT RAMJIVAN JAT

VILLAGE: MADHOGANJ POST: 

BASEDA TEHSIL: TODARAISINGH   

TONK RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304505 165329
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SEEMA NA NA NO

GALOL GOVIND NARAYAN JAT

VILLAGE: CHOGAI POST: CHOGAI 

TEHSIL: PEEPLU   TONK 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304801 165538
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018

GOVINDNARAYA

N
NA NA NO

MADAN LAL BAIRWA GHASI BAIRWA

VILLAGE: KUMHARIYA POST: 

NAGAR TEHSIL: MALPURA   TONK 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304502 165929
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 MANNA NA NA NO

NAVRATAN RAM PRASAD SWAMI

VILLAGE: DANGARTHAL POST: 

DANGARTHAL TEHSIL: NIWAI   

TONK RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304021 166256
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 MALTI NA NA NO

HANSRAJ YADAV BANSHI LAL YADAV

VILLAGE: GOPALPURA POST: 

GOPALPURA TEHSIL: NIWAI   TONK 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304025 166312
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 CHMELI NA NA NO

MOTI CHHITAR

VILLAGE: MANDAWAR POST: 

MANDAWAR TEHSIL: TONK   TONK 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304001 166402
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 RAMSINGH NA NA NO

SEEMA RAJESH

VILLAGE: BAGRI POST: BAHGRI 

TEHSIL: PIPLOO   TONK 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304801 166421
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 RAJESH NA NA NO

MADAN LAXMINARAYAN

VILLAGE: MADHORAJPURA POST: 

MADHORAJPURA TEHSIL: NIWAI   

TONK RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303006 166482
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 RAMESHWAR NA NA NO

MUKESH YADAV BADRI YADAV

VILLAGE: MOHAN PURA POST: 

RAHOLI TEHSIL: NIWAI   TONK 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 304022 166485
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 BADRI NA NA NO

SITA RAM CHOUDHARY KALYAN CHOUDHARY

VILLAGE: KOTHOON POST: 

KOTHOON TEHSIL: CHAKSU   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303901 166578
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 GALLOL NA NA NO

NAND BHANWAR SURGYAN SINGH
VILLAGE: LAHAN POST: LAHAN 

TEHSIL: TONK   TONK RAJASTHAN 
INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304001 166605

AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SURGYANSINGH NA NA NO

MAN MOHAN MEENA SHOJI RAM MEENA

VILLAGE: ARNIYA MAL POST: 

SONWA TEHSIL: TONK   TONK 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304001 166862
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SEEMA NA NA NO

PINKI KANARAM SAWAMI
VILLAGE: LUHARA POST: LUHARA 

TEHSIL: NEWAI   TONK RAJASTHAN 
INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304021 167085

AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018

KANARAMSAWA

MI
NA NA NO



JAGDISH SHARMA MADHOLAL

VILLAGE: BHANWATA POST: 

CHANPURA TEHSIL: NEWAI   TONK 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304021 167187
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 KOSALIYADEVI NA NA NO

HANUMAN SHYOKARAN JAT

VILLAGE: NORANGPURA POST: 

BAGADWA TEHSIL: PEEPLU   TONK 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304801 167196
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SHYOKARAN NA NA NO

ANKIT KUMAR CHAUDHARY MUKESH CHOUDHARY
VILLAGE: PAHARI POST: PAHARI 

TEHSIL: NIWAI   TONK RAJASTHAN 
INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304021 167266

AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018

MUKESHCHOUD

HARY
NA NA NO

GADULI CHIRANJI LAL BAIRWA

VILLAGE: WAZEERABAD POST: 

PARANA TEHSIL: TONK   TONK 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304021 167299
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018

CHIRANJILALBAI

RWA
NA NA NO

RAJARAM JAGDISH

VILLAGE: BISHANPURA POST: 

LAWADAR TEHSIL: TONK   TONK 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304001 167350
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SITADEVI NA NA NO

MEERA DEVI JAGDISH JAT
VILLAGE: NIMBOLA POST: LAMBA 

TEHSIL: TONK   TONK RAJASTHAN 
INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304001 167425

AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 JAGDISH NA NA NO

SORAJ MEENA BHURA

VILLAGE: AHMADPURA POST: 

PALRA TEHSIL: TONK   TONK 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304001 167465
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 KALIDEVI NA NA NO

KAMLESH DEVI JAT CHANDRABHAN
VILLAGE: KHIRGI POST: KHIRGI 

TEHSIL: NIWAI   TONK RAJASTHAN 
INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304025 167508

AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 CHANDRABHAN NA NA NO

SANDEEP KUMAR BAIRWA LALA RAM BAIRWA

VILLAGE: BITHOLA POST: 

ARNIYAKEDAR TEHSIL: TONK   

TONK RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304001 167638
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 LALARAM NA NA NO

PRITHVIRAJ ARJUN LAL MEENA

VILLAGE: MAHAPURA POST: 

MAHAPURA TEHSIL: C.K.B   SAWAI 

MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 322704 167842
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 FORNTIDEVI NA NA NO

RAMJAS GURJAR KESAR LAL GURJAR

VILLAGE: GALOD POST: GALOD 

TEHSIL: PEEPLU   TONK 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304001 167886
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 ROOPKANWAR NA NA NO

KHUSBU KANWAR HUKUM SINGH

VILLAGE: NIRMALI URRA POST: 

NIRMALI URRA TEHSIL: PALI   PALI 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306401 167932
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 HUKUMSINGH NA NA NO

GOVIND RAM JHODARAM

VILLAGE: SOJAT CITY POST: 

CHOPARA TEHSIL: SOJAT CITY   

PALI RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 301604 168012
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 REKHA NA NA NO

SUNITA DEVI BABULAL YADAV

VILLAGE: ACHROL POST: ACHROL 

TEHSIL: AMBER   JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303002 168431
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 BABULALYADAV NA NA NO

DHOLI DEVI KHAYALI RAM

VILLAGE: THEEKRIYA POST: 

THEEKRIYA TEHSIL: KOTPUTLI   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303106 168526
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 KHAYALIRAM NA NA NO

ROSHAN DEVI DAYARAM YADAV

VILLAGE: THIKARIYA POST: 

THIKARIYA TEHSIL: KOTPUTLI   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303106 168530
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 DAYARAM NA NA NO

SONI DEVI YADAV BHAGWAN SAHAY YADAV

VILLAGE: BAHLOD POST: BAHLOD 

TEHSIL: JAMARAMGARH   JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303120 168545
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
81.00 10-SEP-2018

BHAGWANSAHA

YYADAV
NA NA NO

BIRDI CHNAD PANNARAM

VILLAGE: BHIRANA POST: BOSANA 

TEHSIL: DHODA   SIKAR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 332025 168870
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 DINESH NA NA NO

SARDAR SINGH JHUTHA RAM

VILLAGE: CHARAN KA BAS POST: 

CHAINPURA TEHSIL: SIKAR   SIKAR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 332027 168894
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SHIBHUDEVI NA NA NO

ANIL KUMAR GIRDHARI LAL
VILLAGE: KOLIDA POST: KOLIDA 

TEHSIL: SIKAR   SIKAR RAJASTHAN 
INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 332031 168911

AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 GIRDHARILAL NA NA NO

NAURANA LAL MOTA RAM

VILLAGE: SIHOT CHHOTI POST: 

SIHOT CHHOTI TEHSIL: CHHOD   

SIKAR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 332041 168916
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 MOTARAM NA NA NO

VINA DEVI VINOD KUMAR

VILLAGE: CHOKHA KA BAS POST: 

KASHI KA BAS TEHSIL: DHODA   

SIKAR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 332041 168959
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 AAKASH NA NA NO

PARMESHWAR LAL KANA RAM

VILLAGE: DEEPPURA POST: 

BHERUPURA TEHSIL: CHHOD   

SIKAR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 332041 168976
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 KANARAM NA NA NO

VIMLA KANWAR RANJEET SINGH

VILLAGE: NEEM KA THANA POST: 

NEEM KA THANA TEHSIL: 

SHRIMADHOPUR   SIKAR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 332713 169059
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 DINESHSINGH NA NA NO

MAYA KANWAR SATVEER SINGH

VILLAGE: UDAYNAGAR POST: 

BUDOLI TEHSIL: NEEM KA THANA   

SIKAR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 332713 169062
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SATVEERSINGH NA NA NO

BABULAL LAMBA RUDARAM

VILLAGE: GOVINDPURA BASRI 

POST: GOVINDPURA BASRI TEHSIL: 

SHAHPURA   SIKAR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303803 169096
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 GHASIDEVI NA NA NO

JIWANI DEVI NARAYAN RAM

VILLAGE: DHALYAWAS POST: 

DHALYAWAS TEHSIL: KHANDELA   

SIKAR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 332715 169124
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 NARAYANRAM NA NA NO

SANTOSH DEVI SARDAR SINGH

VILLAGE: DEERAJPURA POST: 

DEERAJPURA TEHSIL: SHREE 

MADHOPUR   SIKAR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 302404 169134
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SARDARSINGH NA NA NO

SUSHILA KANWAR BHAWANI SINGH SHEKHAWAT

VILLAGE: KHEJROLI POST: 

KHEJROLI TEHSIL: CHOMU   JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 303803 169228
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 BHAWANISINGH NA NA NO

SUNITA DEVI BAHADUR SINGH

VILLAGE: TAPILYA POST: TAPILYA 

TEHSIL: SRIMADHOPUR   SIKAR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN SIKAR 332404 169280
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 BAHADURSINGH NA NA NO

RATANA RAM ARJUN RAM

VILLAGE: ITAWARA POST: 

ITAWARA TEHSIL: RIYABADI   

NAGAUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN NAGAUR 341031 169322
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 ARJUNRAM NA NA NO

RAKESH KUMAR KUMAWAT NATHURAM KUMAWAT

VILLAGE: PEESAGAN POST: 

PEESAGAN TEHSIL: PEESAGAN   

AJMER RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305204 169342
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 NATHURAM NA NA NO

SANWAR LAL MANGU RAM

VILLAGE: KOTARIYA POST: KODAKI 

TEHSIL: JAITARAN   PALI 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306102 169363
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 PRMADEVI NA NA NO

PANCHUDI BHNWARA RAM

VILLAGE: PADOO KHURD POST: 

PADOO KHURD TEHSIL: PADOO 

KHURD   NAGAUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN NAGAUR 341031 169407
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 BHANWRARAM NA NA NO

NANDU KALYAN

VILLAGE: ARADKA POST: ARADKA 

TEHSIL: AJMER   AJMER 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305811 169542
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SHIVRAJ NA NA NO

PAPU RAM BUDHA RAM LUHAR

VILLAGE: GAGRANA POST: 

GAGRANA TEHSIL: MERTA CITY   

NAGAUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN NAGAUR 341510 169565
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 CHUKADEVI NA NA NO

DHAGLA RAM NIMBA RAM

VILLAGE: BEETAN POST: BEETAN 

TEHSIL: MERTA CITY   NAGAUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN NAGAUR 341510 169572
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 HEERAKANWARI NA NA NO



GHASI RAM PEMARAM

VILLAGE: BEETAN POST: BEETAN 

TEHSIL: MERTA CITY   NAGAUR 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN NAGAUR 341510 169576
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SAMUDEVI NA NA NO

CHAIN SINGH MOHAN SINGH

VILLAGE: SAKHASANI POST: 

INDAWAR TEHSIL: MERTA CITY   

NAGAUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN NAGAUR 341510 169587
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SHOBAKANWAR NA NA NO

SUSHILA MUNIRAM

VILLAGE: LOONIYAS POST: 

LOONIYAS TEHSIL: MERTA CITY   

NAGAUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN NAGAUR 341510 169638
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 RAMPRAKASH NA NA NO

SHOBHA RAM MANGA RAM

VILLAGE: LOONIYAS POST: 

LOONIYAS TEHSIL: MERTA CITY   

NAGAUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN NAGAUR 341510 169641
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SOHANRAM NA NA NO

AMARA RAM BHOLA RAM

VILLAGE: INDAWAR POST: 

INDAWAR TEHSIL: MERTA CITY   

NAGAUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN NAGAUR 341510 169676
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 CHUKLI NA NA NO

RUKHSANA YUSUPH

VILLAGE: RAHIMPURA POST: 

KHATHOLI TEHSIL: KISHANGARH   

AJMER RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305815 169704
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 RUKHSANA NA NA NO

MANBHAR DEVI POKHAR LAL
VILLAGE: SARDARA POST: CHANDLI 

TEHSIL: DEVLI   TONK RAJASTHAN 
INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304803 169710

AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 POKHARLAL NA NA NO

RAJESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY RAMSWAROOP CHOUDHARY

VILLAGE: KOTHOON POST: 

KOTHOON TEHSIL: CHAKSU   

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303901 169749
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 LALITADEVI NA NA NO

PHALLI RAM MEENA LAXMINARAYAN MEENA

VILLAGE: SOBHAGPURA POST: 

SUNARA TEHSIL: NIWAI   TONK 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304022 169751
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 RAMESHI NA NA NO

RAJARAM MEENA RAMDEV MEENA

VILLAGE: ARNIYA NEEL POST: 

SONWA TEHSIL: TONK   TONK 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304001 169762
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 RAMPATI NA NA NO

MUKAN LAL GUJAR JANSI LAL GURJAR

VILLAGE: DEVPURA POST: ARNIYA 

KEDAR TEHSIL: TONK   TONK 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304001 169824
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 MANNIDEVI NA NA NO

MANISHA YADAV SHIVJI LAL YADAV

VILLAGE: JAWALI POST: NANER 

TEHSIL: PEEPLU   TONK 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304504 169839
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 SHIVJILAL NA NA NO

GANESH SAIN BAJRANG LAL SAIN

VILLAGE: JAWALI POST: NANER 

TEHSIL: JAWALI   TONK 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN TONK 304504 169840
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 BAJRANGLAL NA NA NO

MAGU SINGH OGAD SINGH

VILLAGE: GURHA MEHKARAN 

POST: MALSABAORI TEHSIL: 

MARWAR JUNCTION   PALI 

RAJASTHAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306023 169855
AMOUNT FOR UNCLAIMED 

AND UNPAID DIVIDEND
45.00 10-SEP-2018 MANJU NA NA NO


